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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chuck Teater (handcycl MHC            1/2                                                    4:59     2:10:19
2     Brian Lewis            M3539        1/113       19:43       38:35     1:20:21     2:09:07    6:15     2:43:26
3     Christian Lewin (handc MHC            2/2                   43:05     1:27:26     2:13:06    6:22     2:46:45
4     Rob Hays               M5054         1/78       20:15       39:45     1:24:13     2:17:12    6:41     2:54:55
5     Kyle Monroe            M3034        1/120       19:58       39:16     1:23:44     2:18:07    6:46     2:56:58
6     Byron Critchfield      M2529        1/112       20:20       40:08     1:25:24     2:19:01    6:47     2:57:22
7     Jeremiah Estes         M3539        2/113       23:28       44:28     1:32:41     2:26:15    6:57     3:01:47
8     Aaron Gall             M3539        3/113       21:48       42:42     1:30:03     2:24:44    6:59     3:02:37
9     Connor Vaughn          M1824         1/69       21:09       40:55     1:27:41     2:23:09    7:00     3:03:08
10    Tyler Polshak          M2529        2/112       19:08       37:38     1:19:59     2:16:38    7:00     3:03:19
11    Alice Anderson         F3034         1/85       21:11       41:38     1:29:04     2:24:34    7:03     3:04:18
12    Theodore Leugers       M3034        2/120       21:41       42:31     1:31:02     2:27:00    7:05     3:05:12
13    Clay Schneider         M2529        3/112       24:03       46:30     1:34:36     2:29:32    7:15     3:09:41
14    Will Witham            M3034        3/120       21:06       41:15     1:29:03     2:26:59    7:18     3:11:01
15    Kristina West          F3034         2/85       21:48       43:21     1:33:07     2:32:07    7:18     3:11:12
16    Michael Millington     M4044        1/103       22:09       43:08     1:31:20     2:28:41    7:22     3:12:59
17    Jenna Mutz             F3539         1/79       23:38       46:13     1:36:55     2:34:41    7:22     3:12:59
18    Matt Clark             M3539        4/113       24:14       46:13     1:36:55     2:34:46    7:22     3:12:59
19    Andrew Stanley         M3034        4/120       23:25       44:50     1:33:48     2:32:59    7:24     3:13:27
20    Mitchell Kerr          M3539        5/113       22:46       44:36     1:34:57     2:33:33    7:24     3:13:35
21    P.J. Greer             M2529        4/112       19:07       37:37     1:20:18     2:15:55    7:26     3:14:38
22    Lance Knight           M2529        5/112       21:09       40:17     1:24:19     2:22:23    7:27     3:15:01
23    Jimmy O                M4044        2/103       23:13       45:29     1:36:38     2:35:51    7:28     3:15:27
24    Dustin Green           M3034        5/120       21:52       41:58     1:29:15     2:28:48    7:28     3:15:32
25    Andrew Ulrey           PACER         1/22       24:17       46:45     1:37:14     2:35:50    7:28     3:15:38
26    Andrew Haney           M1824         2/69       20:14       39:25     1:24:23     2:25:08    7:29     3:15:39
27    Brooke Waters          F4044         1/48       21:54       42:06     1:29:14     2:29:02    7:29     3:15:41
28    Mark Hunter            M4044        3/103       22:55       44:52     1:34:44     2:31:46    7:30     3:16:08
29    Xiaolin Liu            PACER         2/22       24:21       46:54     1:37:37     2:36:14    7:30     3:16:11
30    Frank Bednar           M3034        6/120       24:17       46:44     1:37:14     2:35:32    7:30     3:16:19
31    Preston Goff           M1824         3/69       21:45       42:46     1:30:39     2:29:19    7:33     3:17:40
32    Jaclyn Long            F3034         3/85       22:38       44:41     1:36:32     2:37:35    7:34     3:18:10
33    Cody Harris            M1824         4/69       23:01       45:39     1:35:52     2:35:47    7:36     3:18:58
34    Jimmy Balough          M3034        7/120       21:43       42:41     1:29:59     2:25:25    7:37     3:19:29
35    Kushal Gurung          M4044        4/103       24:18       46:45     1:37:24     2:38:11    7:38     3:19:35
36    Trent Horton           M1824         5/69       21:36       41:50     1:29:42     2:31:02    7:38     3:19:58
37    Cade Remsburg          M4044        5/103                   47:11     1:38:32     2:37:59    7:41     3:21:08
38    Mark Westfall          M5054         2/78       24:34       47:38     1:38:21     2:38:16    7:42     3:21:44
39    Timothy Davis          M3034        8/120       23:55       45:38     1:34:54     2:38:02    7:43     3:22:02
40    Linden Shoup           M2529        6/112       21:37       42:22     1:31:44     2:36:06    7:43     3:22:10
41    Allyson Weimer         F2529         1/70       23:29       45:49     1:38:58     2:40:49    7:44     3:22:15
42    Carrie Golden          F3034         4/85       25:10       48:48     1:42:45     2:42:53    7:44     3:22:32
43    Mark Cooper            M5054         3/78                   47:16     1:40:21     2:42:31    7:48     3:23:57
44    Tina Wardlaw           F4044         2/48       23:43       46:15     1:38:39     2:40:59    7:48     3:24:02
45    Jordan English         M2529        7/112       25:03       49:03     1:43:01     2:45:00    7:49     3:24:47
46    Laine Saunders         M1824         6/69       25:38       48:46     1:42:49     2:44:08    7:50     3:24:52
47    Sam Rourke             M1824         7/69       22:57       45:36     1:35:49     2:34:56    7:50     3:25:09
48    Gary Mundhenke         M5559         1/39       24:37       46:24     1:36:30     2:38:05    7:52     3:25:59
49    Katie Kramer-Ochoa     F3539         2/79       23:39       46:14     1:39:43     2:43:06    7:53     3:26:08
50    Jeff Chirdon           M5054         4/78       24:09       47:17     1:39:46     2:42:24    7:53     3:26:10
51    Deon Mallinckrodt      M5054         5/78       21:42       43:00     1:33:58     2:39:36    7:53     3:26:27
52    Paul Yoder             M4549         1/83       26:13       49:55     1:42:55     2:44:19    7:55     3:27:04
53    Ethan Domke            M3539        6/113       24:21       48:08     1:41:13     2:43:44    7:55     3:27:08
54    Patrick Yun            M3034        9/120       22:25       43:39     1:34:32     2:39:52    7:55     3:27:16
55    Nicole Jarvis          F4044         3/48       23:02       45:05     1:37:46     2:42:39    7:55     3:27:16
56    Neal Woodworth         M3034       10/120       25:11       48:09     1:40:13     2:41:48    7:55     3:27:21
57    John Snyder            M4549         2/83       23:28       45:43     1:37:08     2:39:10    7:56     3:27:35
58    Keith Straw            M6064         1/20       25:28       48:45     1:42:32     2:45:35    7:56     3:27:41
59    Mariano Legaz          M4549         3/83       24:19       46:49     1:39:22     2:42:19    7:56     3:27:46
60    Greg McBride           M2529        8/112       24:58       48:08     1:40:23     2:42:48    7:56     3:27:48
61    Corbin Beastrom        M2529        9/112       24:40       47:47     1:42:23     2:43:37    7:57     3:28:13
62    Michael Dargavell      M3539        7/113       26:34       50:30     1:44:46     2:46:41    7:57     3:28:17
63    Greg Linhart           M3539        8/113       23:33       45:46     1:35:59     2:37:32    7:58     3:28:22
64    Caleb Hall             M2529       10/112       23:44       45:38     1:35:40     2:40:03    7:58     3:28:24
65    Dalwyn Hodgkin         M4044        6/103       24:20       46:44     1:37:02     2:36:44    7:58     3:28:39
66    Christi Douglas        F4044         4/48       25:23       49:37     1:43:29     2:46:16    7:59     3:28:51
67    Walter Summers         M2529       11/112       21:51       43:00     1:31:32     2:34:57    7:59     3:28:54
68    Jeremy Provance        M2529       12/112       22:47       44:18     1:35:28     2:38:32    7:59     3:28:59
69    Michael Dunn           M4549         4/83       24:27       48:13     1:42:12     2:45:50    8:00     3:29:16
70    Amanda Peterson        F1824         1/61       24:23       47:44     1:40:55     2:44:59    8:01     3:29:46
71    Matheus Ramos          M17UN          1/5       21:42       42:36     1:31:10     2:35:38    8:01     3:29:47
72    Chris Bradley          M4044        7/103       24:19       47:08     1:39:47     2:42:44    8:01     3:29:47
73    Daniel Casey           M4044        8/103       24:02       47:16     1:40:38     2:45:27    8:01     3:29:50
74    Ryan Travis            M3539        9/113       25:22       48:46     1:42:30     2:46:24    8:02     3:30:07
75    Ryan Falkenrath        M3539       10/113       24:06       46:53     1:37:39     2:42:34    8:02     3:30:13
76    Samuel Montgomery      M3539       11/113       24:19       47:32     1:40:32     2:45:09    8:02     3:30:25
77    Gary Klein             M3539       12/113       26:26       50:23     1:44:43     2:47:27    8:02     3:30:29
78    Randy Taylor           M3034       11/120       26:30       50:27     1:44:46     2:47:57    8:03     3:30:34
79    Ron Simon              M5559         2/39       23:54       46:09     1:37:02     2:39:22    8:03     3:30:35
80    April Harlin           F3034         5/85       24:30       47:08     1:39:54     2:44:51    8:03     3:30:35
81    Caleb Champ            M3034       12/120       25:05       49:04     1:43:03     2:45:33    8:03     3:30:41
82    Rachel Norfleet        F1824         2/61       26:13       50:23     1:44:47     2:47:06    8:03     3:30:51
83    Scott Smith            PACER         3/22       26:29       50:26     1:44:45     2:47:57    8:04     3:31:04
84    Shane Wesley           M3034       13/120       26:28       50:26     1:44:44     2:47:56    8:04     3:31:05
85    Theodore Kardis        M4549         5/83       23:10       44:30     1:34:16     2:44:35    8:05     3:31:27
86    Courtney Bruns         F1824         3/61       26:01       49:48     1:43:40     2:46:16    8:06     3:32:01
87    Ashby Garcia           F3539         3/79       24:55       48:23     1:42:13     2:46:24    8:07     3:32:17
88    Gil Flores             M2529       13/112       25:34       48:18     1:40:26     2:43:23    8:08     3:32:54
89    Ashley Degen           F3034         6/85       25:44       49:13     1:44:14     2:48:40    8:09     3:33:13
90    Alex London            M2529       14/112       24:20       46:07     1:37:07     2:42:11    8:10     3:33:51
91    Sean Jesse             M1824         8/69       27:11       51:47     1:47:21     2:52:24    8:10     3:33:57
92    Abby Jewell            F1824         4/61       26:28       50:25     1:44:45     2:48:20    8:10     3:33:57
93    Michael Zinser         M2529       15/112       20:10       39:58     1:26:48     2:26:21    8:11     3:34:13
94    Matthew Noonan         M3034       14/120       23:03       44:12     1:34:28     2:42:14    8:12     3:34:36
95    Raj Bhala              M5054         6/78       24:24       47:57     1:43:22     2:48:28    8:12     3:34:37
96    Theresa Kavouras       F5054         1/34       26:33       50:40     1:47:03     2:52:02    8:13     3:34:58
97    Jeff Mildner           M4044        9/103       21:51       42:55     1:34:11     2:44:29    8:13     3:34:59
98    Fumitoshi Hirose       M3034       15/120       25:35       49:56     1:49:52     2:43:23    8:13     3:35:06
99    Melissa Brancato       F3034         7/85       25:44       49:13     1:44:13     2:48:45    8:13     3:35:13
100   Rob Murphy             M3034       16/120       24:58       48:07     1:40:23     2:46:11    8:14     3:35:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Scott Merryman         PACER         4/22       26:34       50:42     1:45:26     2:49:43    8:14     3:35:21
102   Bruce Havemeier        M4549         6/83       26:30       50:28     1:44:46     2:47:48    8:15     3:35:44
103   Samuel Schmidt         M1824         9/69       24:11       46:38     1:37:07     2:42:11    8:15     3:35:45
104   Jordan Dominic         M4549         7/83       26:26       50:23     1:45:02     2:49:26    8:15     3:35:55
105   Christopher Phan       M1824        10/69       26:37       49:29     1:42:31     2:46:23    8:16     3:36:27
106   Nicholas Siedentop     M3539       13/113       26:41       51:15     1:46:04     2:51:00    8:16     3:36:35
107   Caleb Lenz             M3539       14/113       24:04       46:47     1:40:03     2:46:04    8:17     3:36:45
108   Dennis Kathrein        M4044       10/103       24:45       48:38     1:43:47     2:51:18    8:17     3:36:55
109   Stephen Burch          M4044       11/103       24:58       48:37     1:42:46     2:47:33    8:18     3:37:20
110   Christopher Harsch     M3539       15/113       24:58       49:02     1:43:35     2:47:14    8:18     3:37:26
111   Henri Coeme            M6064         2/20       23:30       46:10     1:39:31     2:44:06    8:19     3:37:31
112   Chad Kruse             M3539       16/113       26:18       50:29     1:44:25     2:48:03    8:19     3:37:41
113   Nathan Uhl             M4044       12/103       25:32       49:33     1:44:25     2:50:25    8:19     3:37:46
114   Timothy Hazlett        M5054         7/78       24:34       47:49     1:42:46     2:48:00    8:21     3:38:22
115   David Punneo           M4044       13/103       26:19       49:32     1:43:54     2:49:24    8:21     3:38:29
116   Erin Dement            F3539         4/79       26:18       50:31     1:45:12     2:51:42    8:21     3:38:42
117   Rachel Wade            F3539         5/79       26:18       50:31     1:45:11     2:51:42    8:21     3:38:42
118   Duffy McColloch        M3034       17/120       26:25       51:50     1:49:50     2:55:12    8:22     3:39:12
119   Martin Fajardo         M5054         8/78       25:12       49:04     1:43:35     2:49:54    8:23     3:39:19
120   Theresia Griffin       F4549         1/57       27:01       52:19     1:49:38     2:55:04    8:23     3:39:31
121   Kathleen Schaefer      F4549         2/57       26:09       49:57     1:45:23     2:53:49    8:23     3:39:35
122   Ahmad Parvinian        M2529       16/112       24:28       46:30     1:39:09     2:48:08    8:24     3:39:49
123   Tim Fritson            M3034       18/120       25:04       49:08     1:43:01     2:45:30    8:24     3:40:02
124   Eric Olson             M2529       17/112       25:49       50:45     1:47:10     2:55:00    8:24     3:40:03
125   T.J. Martley           M3034       19/120       26:28       50:24     1:45:00     2:52:42    8:25     3:40:19
126   Jason Tyler            M3539       17/113                   53:11     1:50:38     2:56:53    8:25     3:40:23
127   Andrew Poindexter      M1824        11/69       24:56       47:47     1:39:50     2:43:38    8:26     3:40:54
128   Marvin Mastin          PACER         5/22       28:16       53:44     1:51:06     2:57:24    8:26     3:40:57
129   Randy Dentinger        M4549         8/83                 1:11:04                 2:47:51    8:27     3:41:10
130   Ryan Call              M3539       18/113       22:57       44:53     1:36:59     2:45:12    8:27     3:41:23
131   Jack McDonough         M1824        12/69       24:51       48:08     1:40:51     2:48:35    8:28     3:41:27
132   Tom Mura               M4549         9/83       25:18       48:38     1:41:17     2:46:53    8:28     3:41:33
133   Garrett Frederick      M2529       18/112       28:12       53:41     1:51:03     2:56:49    8:28     3:41:43
134   Saul Morales           M3034       20/120       25:33       48:56     1:41:34     2:45:54    8:29     3:41:53
135   Elliot Brand           M4044       14/103       26:31       50:25     1:44:45     2:49:24    8:29     3:42:08
136   Davis Woodward         M2529       19/112       28:15       53:41     1:51:06     2:57:16    8:29     3:42:16
137   Katie Bland            F3539         6/79       26:24       50:07     1:44:50     2:50:13    8:30     3:42:20
138   Stephanie Michaelis    F3539         7/79       28:15       53:43     1:51:06     2:57:17    8:30     3:42:21
139   Matt Brill             M1824        13/69       22:16       43:32     1:31:55     2:46:58    8:30     3:42:41
140   Chris Torres           M4044       15/103       28:04       54:27     1:49:29     2:53:50    8:31     3:42:45
141   Patrick Burkett        M2529       20/112       28:15       53:43     1:51:05     2:57:22    8:31     3:42:58
142   Patrick Olmstead       M3034       21/120       22:31       44:30     1:36:45     2:44:45    8:31     3:43:00
143   Kathleen Vail          F2529         2/70       25:57       51:09     1:47:54     2:55:03    8:32     3:43:10
144   Dalton Smith           M1824        14/69                   54:35     1:53:22     2:58:28    8:33     3:43:53
145   Jeremy Vrentas         M3539       19/113       24:30       47:06     1:40:32     2:51:22    8:33     3:43:57
146   Angie Chambers         F4549         3/57       27:19       51:37     1:48:55     2:57:39    8:34     3:44:10
147   Andrea Martin          F3034         8/85       26:38       50:34     1:45:18     2:55:54    8:34     3:44:10
148   Curt Vanlaningham      M4044       16/103       25:07       49:19     1:45:26     2:52:21    8:34     3:44:15
149   Todd Pedersen          M3034       22/120                   53:39     1:53:11     2:58:47    8:34     3:44:21
150   Michael Dennis Straley M3539       20/113       27:47       53:36     1:50:38     2:57:06    8:35     3:44:42
151   Leah Cousin            F3539         8/79       26:20       50:11     1:45:33     2:56:07    8:35     3:44:53
152   Gina Hager-Moitoso     F4549         4/57       25:14       49:02     1:45:14     2:56:16    8:36     3:45:02
153   Todd Finkbone          M3539       21/113       26:02       50:19     1:47:10     2:55:58    8:36     3:45:11
154   Lauren Flores          F2529         3/70       27:09       52:20     1:49:53     2:58:18    8:36     3:45:15
155   Steven Finkral         M5054         9/78       26:28       50:23     1:45:27     2:55:33    8:38     3:46:00
156   Ashley Brouillette     F2529         4/70       26:23       50:07     1:46:05     2:59:48    8:38     3:46:04
157   Dave Stock             M4044       17/103       24:14       46:41     1:39:00     2:50:25    8:38     3:46:10
158   Ryan Blanks            M3539       22/113       26:20       50:36     1:47:16     2:55:56    8:39     3:46:30
159   Kristen Weigand        F3539         9/79       27:48       52:56     1:50:48     2:59:33    8:40     3:46:40
160   Micah Welsch           M1824        15/69       23:21       45:46     1:36:44     2:48:24    8:40     3:46:47
161   Dustin Ottesen         M4044       18/103       25:53       49:52     1:43:03     2:52:13    8:40     3:46:59
162   Melissa Whited         F5054         2/34       26:57       52:31     1:50:38     2:59:52    8:40     3:47:01
163   Sophia Bachman         F1824         5/61       28:05       54:11     1:53:39     3:02:45    8:41     3:47:09
164   Macklin Warrington     M2529       21/112       26:15       50:43     1:47:19     2:57:40    8:42     3:47:33
165   Hannah Schremp         F2529         5/70       28:15       54:09     1:52:49     3:00:55    8:42     3:47:50
166   Brandon Enz            M3539       23/113       25:57       49:56     1:44:28     2:54:50    8:42     3:47:50
167   Dan Buettner           M4044       19/103       27:57       53:38     1:50:58     2:58:47    8:42     3:47:52
168   Venkatesh Sridharan    M2529       22/112       28:18       54:40     1:56:02     3:04:41    8:42     3:47:54
169   Brad Kuen              M2529       23/112       28:27       54:33     1:54:59     3:04:17    8:43     3:47:59
170   Joe Bossaller          M3034       23/120       28:13       54:08     1:53:51     3:02:52    8:44     3:48:31
171   Joel Roberts           M1824        16/69       24:50       49:20     1:43:29     2:52:52    8:44     3:48:32
172   Nancy Vanderpool       F5054         3/34       25:36       49:50     1:45:27     2:56:21    8:44     3:48:35
173   Taylor Kelly           M2529       24/112       24:38       48:57     1:43:43     2:55:40    8:44     3:48:46
174   Kurt Rommel            M3034       24/120       26:47       51:32     1:48:27     2:58:16    8:45     3:48:56
175   Richard Warsnak        M4044       20/103       28:05       54:18     1:52:27     3:01:45    8:45     3:49:14
176   Thomas Whalen          M4549        10/83       27:44       53:13     1:50:37     2:59:48    8:46     3:49:23
177   Jason Gass             M3034       25/120                   55:49     1:56:21     3:03:18    8:46     3:49:26
178   Amanda Bradford        F4549         5/57       28:32       54:01     1:51:49     3:00:09    8:46     3:49:26
179   Greg Rhodes            M5559         3/39       26:29       51:50     1:49:04     2:57:39    8:47     3:49:46
180   Jack Angell            M4549        11/83                 1:00:21     2:01:56     3:06:29    8:47     3:50:07
181   Ian Campbell           M3034       26/120       20:57       40:55     1:29:00     2:40:57    8:48     3:50:13
182   Dustin Warner          M5054        10/78                   54:55     1:53:21     3:02:46    8:48     3:50:21
183   Jennifer Hale          F1824         6/61       28:06       54:12     1:53:45     3:02:46    8:48     3:50:23
184   Brooklyn Rauckman      F1824         7/61       28:06       54:13     1:53:39     3:02:47    8:48     3:50:25
185   Lynne Desotel          F3539        10/79       27:04       53:19     1:53:28     3:04:15    8:48     3:50:32
186   Jeff Lacy              M3034       27/120       27:19       52:48     1:50:09     2:56:52    8:48     3:50:33
187   Kelly Vander Esch      F3539        11/79       27:03       51:59     1:49:41     3:00:07    8:49     3:50:35
188   Erin Bodnar            F3539        12/79       26:54       51:48     1:50:44     3:02:42    8:49     3:50:42
189   Brittney Hunter        PACER         6/22       28:25       54:22     1:54:26     3:03:58    8:49     3:50:49
190   Jeffrey Ward           M4044       21/103       26:24       51:05     1:48:10     2:58:09    8:49     3:50:59
191   Josiah Wade            M1824        17/69       24:48       50:17     1:45:26     3:01:52    8:50     3:51:08
192   Kenneth Nichols        M5559         4/39       28:35       54:37     1:54:53     3:04:24    8:50     3:51:11
193   Craig Scott            M5054        11/78       23:32       46:19     1:39:30     2:46:53    8:50     3:51:11
194   Andrea Wiltfang        F4044         5/48       27:43       53:12     1:50:34     3:01:31    8:50     3:51:12
195   Natalie Gates          F3034         9/85       28:01       53:45     1:51:53     3:02:05    8:50     3:51:16
196   Sarah Norman           F3034        10/85                   56:23     1:57:23     3:04:27    8:50     3:51:22
197   Paul Allegri           M5054        12/78       24:04       46:43     1:41:22     2:56:13    8:50     3:51:24
198   Luke Trinka            M1824        18/69       26:43       52:16     1:50:24     2:57:54    8:50     3:51:27
199   John Hoehn             M2529       25/112       24:40       47:58     1:43:23     2:55:43    8:51     3:51:29
200   Kyrstie Ehm            F1824         8/61       27:32       53:19     1:51:33     3:02:55    8:51     3:51:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Brent Blazek           M2529       26/112       28:01       53:21     1:50:01     2:56:32    8:51     3:51:38
202   Carolyn Newhouse       F1824         9/61       25:40       50:47     1:47:46     2:57:51    8:51     3:51:50
203   Jeff Wamser            M4044       22/103       28:20       54:21     1:53:40     3:04:02    8:51     3:51:52
204   Michael Bland          M4549        12/83       25:41       50:19     1:47:53     2:58:53    8:52     3:51:54
205   Randy Hartline         M4549        13/83       26:00       50:55     1:48:34     2:57:46    8:52     3:52:00
206   Bryan Champ            M3539       24/113       25:04       49:03     1:43:05     2:55:13    8:52     3:52:00
207   Robert Main            M2529       27/112       28:28       54:25     1:54:27     3:04:32    8:52     3:52:02
208   Pascal Renault         M4549        14/83       27:49       52:47     1:52:08     3:03:16    8:52     3:52:18
209   Todd Raney             M4549        15/83                   54:10     1:53:08     3:04:09    8:53     3:52:29
210   Nikki Roetman          F4044         6/48       27:06       52:10     1:51:04     3:02:30    8:54     3:52:46
211   Charles Smith          M1824        19/69       27:38       51:27     1:43:51     2:56:15    8:54     3:52:51
212   Jacob Marszalek        M4044       23/103                   53:11     1:50:19     3:01:00    8:54     3:53:07
213   Misty Levis            F3539        13/79       25:13       49:01     1:44:04     2:53:36    8:55     3:53:12
214   Nick Durow             M3539       25/113       24:25       46:51     1:38:55     2:57:33    8:55     3:53:13
215   Casey Matsuoka         M3539       26/113                   55:51     1:54:49     3:03:59    8:56     3:53:38
216   Jamie Gibson           PACER         7/22       28:26       54:32     1:55:01     3:05:07    8:56     3:53:42
217   Travis Bourbon         M3539       27/113       24:39       47:48     1:42:49     2:54:00    8:56     3:53:55
218   David Humenczuk        M3034       28/120       26:29       50:53     1:48:10     3:02:08    8:56     3:53:59
219   Amber Hollan           F3034        11/85                   53:17     1:53:08     3:04:22    8:56     3:54:02
220   Tonya Auxier           F1824        10/61       24:51       48:04     1:43:07     2:58:21    8:57     3:54:08
221   Keith Hill             M3034       29/120       26:11       49:45     1:46:07     2:59:43    8:57     3:54:08
222   Matt Skarshaug         M2529       28/112       25:33       49:35     1:44:45     2:55:23    8:57     3:54:08
223   Nicholas Cochran       M2529       29/112       26:28       50:36     1:44:39     3:00:11    8:57     3:54:09
224   Caleb Boeckman         M2529       30/112       24:28       48:37     1:47:19     3:00:06    8:57     3:54:17
225   Mike Peterson          M4044       24/103                   54:52     1:55:26     3:05:12    8:57     3:54:19
226   Kyle Englehardt        M3034       30/120       26:25       51:45     1:49:36     3:00:27    8:57     3:54:25
227   Taylor Hircock         M2529       31/112       25:51       50:19     1:44:24     2:58:08    8:58     3:54:35
228   Matthew Puett          M4549        16/83       27:29       54:16     1:55:09     3:07:41    8:58     3:54:48
229   Steve Hochanadel       M5054        13/78       28:31       55:56     1:58:58     3:11:14    8:59     3:55:13
230   Ethan Hampton          M3034       31/120       29:11       56:39     1:58:30     3:09:55    8:59     3:55:13
231   Phillip Drake          M3539       28/113       24:28       47:07     1:43:47     2:57:45    8:59     3:55:22
232   Joseph Pankratz        M2529       32/112       26:58       52:24     1:49:56     3:05:16    9:00     3:55:41
233   Megan Nieland          F1824        11/61       26:12       50:18     1:53:36     3:07:27    9:00     3:55:44
234   Kevin Conger           M2529       33/112       28:33       55:52     1:55:32     3:07:19    9:01     3:55:51
235   Andre Virgilio         M3034       32/120                   58:05     1:58:22     3:07:57    9:01     3:55:58
236   Travis B Bookler       M2529       34/112       26:32       52:31     1:47:36     2:57:02    9:02     3:56:23
237   Brady Cooley           M3034       33/120       28:00       53:19     1:50:09     2:59:46    9:02     3:56:29
238   Brian Brennan          M5559         5/39       26:13       50:19     1:47:05     2:58:58    9:02     3:56:29
239   Brooke Esquivel        F3034        12/85       26:23       50:42     1:49:56     3:02:07    9:02     3:56:31
240   Eric Hartley           M3034       34/120       26:26       50:10     1:44:27     2:58:36    9:03     3:57:00
241   Brian White            M3539       29/113                   52:44     1:50:17     3:04:57    9:04     3:57:20
242   Andrew Barkley         M5054        14/78       28:08       54:08     1:54:07     3:05:48    9:04     3:57:22
243   Jenna McClane          F3539        14/79       26:25       51:24     1:51:14     3:06:14    9:04     3:57:24
244   Shaine Tierney         M2529       35/112       28:12       52:41     1:50:23     3:01:46    9:04     3:57:25
245   Victor Zelocualtecatl  M1824        20/69                   55:34     1:54:11     3:08:03    9:04     3:57:25
246   Nicholas Doyle         M4044       25/103       26:29       51:04     1:46:48     3:01:37    9:04     3:57:27
247   Chase Roberts          M1824        21/69                   55:24     1:50:51     3:02:36    9:04     3:57:30
248   Derrick Pierce         M3539       30/113       24:43       48:14     1:44:30     3:00:14    9:04     3:57:32
249   Matthew Johnson        M1824        22/69       25:50       49:56     1:45:34     3:00:47    9:05     3:57:34
250   Jim Wilcox             M4044       26/103       27:38       54:02     1:54:03     3:05:54    9:05     3:57:37
251   Luis Manriquez         M5054        15/78       26:19       50:07     1:43:26     2:51:15    9:05     3:57:54
252   Andrew Kershner        M3539       31/113       28:14       54:05     1:53:33     3:07:19    9:05     3:57:56
253   Theresa Patterson      F4549         6/57       29:01       56:15     1:57:46     3:09:09    9:06     3:58:01
254   Matt Mason             M2529       36/112       33:17     1:04:12     2:02:07     3:06:56    9:06     3:58:04
255   Andrew Huseman         M3539       32/113                   53:34     1:52:59     3:07:05    9:06     3:58:06
256   Stephanie Langford     F2529         6/70       25:51       50:09     1:51:10     3:06:56    9:07     3:58:39
257   Greg Frohna            M5054        16/78       29:09       56:41     1:58:19     3:08:25    9:07     3:58:52
258   Greg Schultz           M5559         6/39       28:31       54:00     1:51:48     3:03:24    9:08     3:58:53
259   Kyle Diederich         M3539       33/113       29:06       56:34     1:57:47     3:08:39    9:08     3:58:56
260   Joshua Peterson        M3539       34/113       24:36       47:14     1:41:33     3:02:18    9:08     3:58:57
261   Molly Himmelberg       F2529         7/70       26:55       51:46     1:48:47     3:00:35    9:08     3:58:59
262   Anthony Skevington     M5559         7/39       28:16       53:12     1:49:22     3:03:01    9:08     3:58:59
263   Erica Sherman          F3539        15/79       29:08       56:34     1:58:49     3:09:57    9:08     3:59:01
264   Kathryn Buckley        M3539       35/113       28:17       54:22     1:54:29     3:08:15    9:08     3:59:01
265   Lauren Chapman         M1824        23/69                   55:00     1:56:26     3:10:57    9:08     3:59:05
266   Troy Coleman           M4044       27/103       28:15       55:29     1:56:40     3:08:14    9:08     3:59:09
267   Julie Perkins          F4044         7/48                   54:37     1:55:07     3:08:07    9:08     3:59:11
268   Patrick Smith          M3539       36/113                   53:33     1:52:59     3:07:05    9:08     3:59:12
269   Mark Super             M3034       35/120                   53:33     1:52:59     3:07:05    9:08     3:59:13
270   Janelle Guillebeau     F3034        13/85       26:59       53:29     1:53:42     3:05:53    9:09     3:59:30
271   Eddie Hale             M2529       37/112       24:24       47:22     1:41:34     2:59:08    9:09     3:59:36
272   Todd McGinnis          M4044       28/103                   54:17     1:52:43     3:05:55    9:09     3:59:44
273   Jon Beeman             M3539       37/113                   54:44     1:57:01     3:09:59    9:09     3:59:44
274   Gina Doonan            F3539        16/79       27:58       53:43     1:51:46     3:06:29    9:10     3:59:55
275   Daniel Mulder          M2529       38/112       28:11       53:40     1:51:02     3:05:25    9:10     3:59:58
276   Paul Countess          M4044       29/103       29:09       56:38     1:58:55     3:12:49    9:10     3:59:59
277   Kevin Wass             M4549        17/83       28:00       53:40     1:53:08     3:03:09    9:10     4:00:03
278   Alysha Hanson          F3034        14/85       27:29       52:07     1:51:46     3:04:57    9:10     4:00:05
279   Alayna Colburn         F1824        12/61       28:06       54:12     1:53:46     3:09:12    9:10     4:00:10
280   Ian Lawler             M4549        18/83       26:25       52:12     1:49:58     3:01:02    9:11     4:00:15
281   Ibsen Crespo           M1824        24/69       24:17       46:44     1:37:13     2:53:19    9:11     4:00:22
282   Danny Lindsay          M2529       39/112       27:12       53:20     1:50:47     3:04:59    9:11     4:00:22
283   Avery Young            M17UN          2/5       29:11       56:39     1:58:30     3:10:01    9:11     4:00:24
284   Michael Barnes         M5054        17/78       27:51       54:36     1:56:17     3:09:11    9:11     4:00:24
285   Mark Tarwater          M4549        19/83       24:17       46:44     1:37:38     2:57:00    9:11     4:00:25
286   Van Grotenhuis         M5559         8/39                   55:25     1:57:55     3:11:53    9:11     4:00:27
287   Chad Henderson         M4044       30/103       27:42       53:22     1:52:52     3:10:41    9:11     4:00:28
288   Thomas Williams        M2529       40/112       29:07       57:44     2:00:45     3:14:13    9:11     4:00:31
289   Dan McGhee             M3539       38/113       26:31       51:27     1:48:37     3:03:11    9:11     4:00:32
290   Teresa Delay           F4549         7/57       28:40       55:02     1:55:40     3:09:15    9:11     4:00:34
291   Jason Knoll            M3539       39/113       27:41       53:44     1:53:13     3:05:26    9:12     4:00:44
292   Jared Knipp            M3539       40/113       28:29       54:14     1:53:17     3:08:23    9:12     4:00:45
293   William Durant         M3539       41/113       28:29       54:14     1:53:18     3:08:23    9:12     4:00:46
294   Katelyn Wheeler        F2529         8/70       27:57       53:23     1:50:46     3:06:39    9:12     4:00:49
295   David Goscha           M4549        20/83       28:57       56:25     1:58:40     3:11:42    9:12     4:00:59
296   Christie Bane          F4044         8/48                   56:12     1:58:28     3:12:17    9:12     4:01:01
297   Austin Hurst           M4044       31/103       29:00       56:31     1:58:42     3:12:43    9:13     4:01:06
298   Heather Doyle          F3539        17/79                   56:31     1:58:55     3:11:53    9:13     4:01:09
299   Cynthia Muparaganda    F3539        18/79       28:14       53:31     1:53:10     3:08:56    9:13     4:01:13
300   Allen Wilkinson        M3539       42/113       28:38       55:57     1:57:22     3:09:10    9:13     4:01:23
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301   Kris Hansel            M3539       43/113       26:21       52:16     1:53:20     3:09:45    9:13     4:01:27
302   Tony Rouse             M3539       44/113       29:10       56:38     1:58:55     3:12:23    9:14     4:01:35
303   Chris Koiner           M4549        21/83                   56:37     1:58:57     3:12:48    9:14     4:01:44
304   Henry Stogner          M4044       32/103       28:28       54:35     1:55:40     3:09:50    9:14     4:01:52
305   Andrew Jones           M4044       33/103       24:12       46:36     1:38:23     2:56:03    9:14     4:01:53
306   Jeff Harper            M5054        18/78       27:11       53:05     1:53:30     3:05:50    9:14     4:01:55
307   Jorge Vallecillo       M4044       34/103                   55:05     1:56:14     3:10:12    9:14     4:01:55
308   Jason Lemp             M3034       36/120       28:22       54:29     1:55:02     3:12:54    9:15     4:02:08
309   Fielding Burnette      M17UN          3/5       26:24       50:15     1:45:36     3:07:12    9:15     4:02:15
310   Albert Mauro           PACER         8/22                   56:39     1:58:57     3:12:51    9:15     4:02:17
311   Greg Perkins           M4549        22/83                   54:36     1:55:06     3:08:21    9:16     4:02:23
312   Alexandra Eagle        F2529         9/70       29:21       57:21     2:01:25     3:15:44    9:16     4:02:26
313   James Deacy            M2529       41/112       27:54       53:23     1:50:46     3:07:32    9:16     4:02:33
314   Tom Henson             M6064         3/20       30:55       57:46     1:59:28     3:11:01    9:16     4:02:41
315   Camille Smith          F1824        13/61       25:30       49:33     1:44:26     2:48:06    9:16     4:02:42
316   Brenda Peschel         F5054         4/34       27:03       52:54     1:52:21     3:04:49    9:17     4:02:50
317   Amy Grothaus           F4044         9/48       28:53       56:03     1:57:18     3:11:18    9:17     4:03:01
318   Johnny Vanderhorst     M3034       37/120       24:17       46:44     1:37:14     2:53:44    9:17     4:03:02
319   Brian Cole             M4549        23/83       24:40       47:43     1:43:05     2:59:02    9:18     4:03:39
320   Jason Ausberger        M2529       42/112       27:29       52:56     1:51:05     3:06:25    9:18     4:03:39
321   Paige Vanderpool       F1824        14/61       31:02       59:54     2:02:39     3:14:59    9:19     4:03:47
322   Ryan Patton            M3034       38/120                   54:48     1:56:41     3:11:25    9:20     4:04:12
323   Grant Pledger          M3034       39/120       27:25       53:16     1:52:47     3:09:32    9:20     4:04:20
324   Kaitlin Anderson       F2529        10/70       27:25       53:16     1:52:48     3:09:33    9:20     4:04:20
325   Melissa Griffin        F4549         8/57       29:05       56:59     1:59:57     3:13:10    9:20     4:04:29
326   Brad Garstang          M4044       35/103       29:04       56:41     1:58:19     3:12:34    9:21     4:04:44
327   Jeremy Arickx          M3034       40/120       25:04       47:57     1:43:20     2:58:53    9:22     4:05:16
328   Anthony Davis          M2529       43/112       25:11       48:39     1:43:16     3:00:36    9:22     4:05:17
329   Kim Ludwig             F4044        10/48       28:29       54:39     1:57:15     3:12:57    9:23     4:05:28
330   Nathan Wilson          M4044       36/103       27:03       51:25     1:48:23     3:07:41    9:23     4:05:30
331   Geoff Custer           M4044       37/103       29:24       56:21     1:59:15     3:13:26    9:23     4:05:35
332   Jeff Lewis             M5054        19/78       28:37       55:27     1:56:22     3:11:13    9:23     4:05:36
333   Gregg Kunard           M5054        20/78       26:03       51:27     1:50:03     3:09:19    9:23     4:05:41
334   Chris Svehlek          M3034       41/120       28:15       53:49     1:53:48     3:09:55    9:23     4:05:42
335   Amanda Krefft          F3034        15/85       28:07       53:47     1:53:20     3:10:39    9:23     4:05:50
336   Jace Bagwell           M1824        25/69       26:27       50:25     1:44:57     3:03:08    9:24     4:05:55
337   Ben Chan               M2529       44/112       21:46       54:11     1:53:44     3:11:03    9:24     4:06:14
338   Kelly Echols           M4044       38/103                   56:05     1:56:24     3:12:17    9:25     4:06:20
339   Emily Ritzer           F3034        16/85       26:50       52:48     1:53:57     3:11:40    9:25     4:06:28
340   Michael Peacock        M2529       45/112                   52:39     1:48:48     3:06:05    9:25     4:06:31
341   Michelle Wiens         F3539        19/79       31:29     1:00:38     2:04:33     3:17:49    9:26     4:06:48
342   Lori Pittman           F4549         9/57       29:06       55:48     1:56:46     3:12:02    9:26     4:07:01
343   Arturo Leal            M5054        21/78       23:11       45:00     1:36:15     2:45:30    9:26     4:07:02
344   Margy Anderson         F5054         5/34       28:57       55:15     1:58:18     3:14:19    9:26     4:07:06
345   Tim Schmitz            M6064         4/20       28:24       54:22     1:54:27     3:06:13    9:27     4:07:11
346   Allen Moore            M4549        24/83       31:58     1:00:40     2:04:41     3:17:25    9:27     4:07:12
347   Kristin Pitts          F3034        17/85                   56:52     2:00:27     3:15:46    9:27     4:07:15
348   Austin Honeycutt-Otte  M2529       46/112                   56:32     1:58:50     3:12:48    9:27     4:07:33
349   Tyson Yager            M3034       42/120       31:59     1:00:40     2:03:12     3:13:59    9:27     4:07:33
350   Craig Schmitt          M5054        22/78       27:21       53:24     1:53:34     3:06:54    9:27     4:07:35
351   Mark Goehner           M5054        23/78       27:09       52:41     1:52:26     3:07:32    9:28     4:07:40
352   Josh Reitz             M3539       45/113       28:16       53:30     1:51:10     3:10:13    9:29     4:08:07
353   Dane Broadie           M3034       43/120       28:55       56:08     1:58:37     3:12:42    9:29     4:08:10
354   James Anderson         M2529       47/112       27:07       52:18     1:50:52     3:10:07    9:29     4:08:15
355   Austin Bruss           M2529       48/112       27:43       53:16     1:51:40     3:09:34    9:30     4:08:29
356   Kendra Dyer            F2529        11/70       29:03       56:34     1:58:48     3:12:29    9:30     4:08:39
357   Bridget Heos           F4044        11/48                   56:26     1:58:14     3:14:19    9:30     4:08:44
358   Gregory Schwartz       M2529       49/112       28:07       54:13     1:54:24     3:10:38    9:30     4:08:46
359   Karen Hyde             F5559         1/20       27:25       53:52     1:57:56     3:14:19    9:31     4:08:57
360   Paul Richter           M3539       46/113       30:40       57:55     2:00:33     3:15:28    9:31     4:09:19
361   Nathan Schile          M3539       47/113       28:18       54:40     1:56:03     3:08:40    9:32     4:09:22
362   Tracie Winters         F4044        12/48       29:07       56:41     2:01:07     3:17:33    9:32     4:09:27
363   Christopher Frederick  M3034       44/120       26:13       50:56     1:47:27     3:03:18    9:32     4:09:27
364   Travis Brown           M3034       45/120                   55:52     1:58:04     3:12:32    9:32     4:09:34
365   Bill Frazier           M5054        24/78                   56:39     1:58:38     3:15:07    9:32     4:09:34
366   Tiara Pettijohn        F1824        15/61       29:26       56:05     1:59:05     3:17:05    9:33     4:09:54
367   Mandy Baliva           F3539        20/79       29:38       56:39     1:59:38     3:17:15    9:33     4:09:56
368   Nikki Kathcart         F2529        12/70                   56:33     1:57:58     3:13:44    9:33     4:10:03
369   Brad Rudler            M4044       39/103       29:40       57:25     2:00:57     3:16:50    9:33     4:10:04
370   Sam Hall               M3034       46/120                 1:00:11     2:04:28     3:24:50    9:33     4:10:07
371   Jules Van Dongen       M2529       50/112       29:17       56:52     1:59:02     3:12:58    9:34     4:10:31
372   Samantha Montgomery    F3539        21/79       27:31       53:00     1:53:59     3:14:17    9:34     4:10:31
373   Allison Dorau          F2529        13/70       29:12       57:02     1:59:56     3:19:26    9:34     4:10:31
374   Zinka Duric            F1824        16/61       27:36       53:24     1:54:35     3:14:28    9:34     4:10:32
375   Dan Leroy              M3539       48/113       25:00       49:01     1:47:43     3:08:26    9:34     4:10:32
376   Jonathan Willis        M3034       47/120       27:00       51:21     1:48:57     3:12:21    9:34     4:10:39
377   Kevin Coppersmith      M5054        25/78                   53:38     1:53:11     3:10:31    9:35     4:10:40
378   Heather Yochum         F3539        22/79       27:18       53:33     1:54:00     3:12:41    9:35     4:10:44
379   James Meersman         M5559         9/39       28:40       55:04     1:56:21     3:11:58    9:35     4:10:46
380   Lisa Peters            F3034        18/85                   56:00     1:58:56     3:17:38    9:35     4:10:52
381   Jeff Kiser             M5054        26/78       31:15     1:00:04     2:05:14     3:18:45    9:35     4:10:54
382   Nicholas Kaufmann      M2529       51/112       26:17       51:58     1:50:52     3:07:03    9:35     4:10:55
383   Robert Merritt         PACER         9/22       32:01     1:00:42     2:04:42     3:20:10    9:35     4:10:56
384   Tammy McCalla          F4044        13/48       29:06       56:29     1:58:38     3:15:39    9:36     4:11:10
385   Jack Taft              M1824        26/69       29:51       56:45     1:56:59     3:10:50    9:36     4:11:12
386   Ben Patel              M3539       49/113       29:00       56:30     1:58:42     3:12:56    9:36     4:11:13
387   Chris Carleton         M3539       50/113       28:01       53:57     1:54:58     3:13:14    9:36     4:11:14
388   George Markert         M4044       40/103                 1:00:28     2:04:41     3:20:54    9:36     4:11:29
389   Teresa Linder          F5559         2/20       28:56       56:38     2:00:35     3:15:52    9:36     4:11:30
390   Lane Lindhorst         M1824        27/69       27:33       53:20     1:51:33     3:03:27    9:37     4:11:40
391   Luke Hanson            M2529       52/112       26:27       50:24     1:44:43     2:58:49    9:37     4:11:42
392   Sean Ahern             M4549        25/83       26:58       52:28     1:50:55     3:10:21    9:37     4:11:56
393   Luke Johnston          M1824        28/69       24:12       46:39     1:45:36     3:12:04    9:37     4:11:57
394   Kate Young             F2529        14/70       29:24       56:14     2:00:20     3:19:17    9:38     4:12:00
395   Matthew Hermanson      M3034       48/120       27:37       53:30     1:53:42     3:11:50    9:39     4:12:34
396   Daniel Smith           M2529       53/112       27:27       53:02     1:52:54     3:10:31    9:39     4:12:38
397   Courtney Walker        F2529        15/70       29:24       57:44     2:04:10     3:22:14    9:39     4:12:47
398   Caroline Engelman      F2529        16/70       29:08       56:36     1:58:56     3:20:43    9:39     4:12:48
399   Jacob Winslow          M17UN          4/5       29:29       57:09     1:59:35     3:16:56    9:40     4:12:53
400   Zac Thielemier         M3034       49/120       28:14       53:43     1:51:10     3:06:47    9:40     4:12:54

Generated January 10, 2026 at 3:59 PM 4/13



2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Joe Novak              M5054        27/78                   56:38     1:59:06     3:13:42    9:40     4:12:56
402   Jennifer Fedora        F4044        14/48       27:45       53:31     1:56:55     3:16:24    9:40     4:12:56
403   Madison Pruetting      F1824        17/61       27:06       54:05     1:57:37     3:17:32    9:40     4:13:02
404   Jacob Schnackenberg    M1824        29/69       28:22       53:52     1:53:00     3:15:48    9:41     4:13:34
405   Mary Gregory           F3034        19/85       29:20       56:55     2:01:32     3:19:15    9:41     4:13:38
406   Daniel O'Loughlin      M3034       50/120       28:45       56:19     1:58:42     3:16:31    9:41     4:13:39
407   Ben Bowers             M5054        28/78       26:23       50:20     1:50:33     3:12:21    9:41     4:13:42
408   Tyler Sadlo            M2529       54/112       29:35       57:19     2:01:18     3:17:23    9:42     4:13:47
409   Eric Eilers            M3539       51/113       33:22     1:01:34     2:04:11     3:19:32    9:42     4:13:48
410   Shalich Maglich        F4044        15/48       26:07       52:08     1:55:26     3:15:46    9:42     4:13:50
411   Mark Hechler           M5054        29/78       28:18       54:36     1:58:28     3:17:56    9:42     4:13:57
412   Crystal Yakel          F2529        17/70       28:49       56:42     2:01:50     3:20:31    9:42     4:14:05
413   Tyson Bothof           M3034       51/120                 1:02:39     2:08:24     3:23:37    9:42     4:14:06
414   Susan Winn             F6064          1/8       28:05       54:06     1:56:44     3:17:47    9:42     4:14:08
415   Jason Snell            M4044       41/103                   54:24     1:54:24     3:17:10    9:43     4:14:19
416   Ashleigh Cantrell      F2529        18/70       31:17       59:48     2:03:50     3:19:45    9:43     4:14:35
417   Delores Hernandez      F2529        19/70                   59:38     2:00:30     3:19:28    9:44     4:14:48
418   Denny Butler           M4549        26/83       29:10       56:37     1:59:43     3:18:15    9:44     4:14:57
419   Matt Dugan             M1824        30/69       32:37     1:02:46     2:10:47     3:27:02    9:45     4:15:25
420   Richard Hillyer        M5054        30/78       32:08       59:28     2:02:10     3:18:15    9:46     4:15:31
421   Joe Joyner             M5054        31/78       27:19       51:42     1:51:37     3:11:41    9:46     4:15:36
422   Nick Sweet             M2529       55/112       31:25     1:00:44     2:03:15     3:15:26    9:46     4:15:44
423   Amber Bonner           F3034        20/85                   55:02     1:58:26     3:19:36    9:46     4:15:49
424   Jessica Kerr           F3034        21/85                   55:02     1:58:26     3:19:36    9:46     4:15:50
425   John O'Loughlin        M4044       42/103                   56:19     1:58:42     3:16:26    9:46     4:15:53
426   David Bischoff         M2529       56/112       28:11       55:00     1:56:30     3:13:58    9:46     4:15:53
427   James Rusher           M5559        10/39       28:26       54:57     1:55:44     3:14:50    9:47     4:16:11
428   Megan Murray           F2529        20/70                   57:03     1:59:57     3:19:27    9:48     4:16:25
429   McKenzie Baker         F1824        18/61       32:02     1:01:26     2:07:38     3:26:02    9:48     4:16:39
430   Ryan Bly               M3034       52/120       32:03     1:00:55     2:06:05     3:24:38    9:48     4:16:45
431   Joshua Hendry          M2529       57/112                   56:39     1:58:57     3:13:48    9:49     4:16:47
432   Jami Ruckman           F2529        21/70       30:41       59:58     2:02:27     3:20:35    9:49     4:16:50
433   Todd Breuer            M3539       52/113       28:15       53:41     1:52:20     3:13:53    9:49     4:16:59
434   Jim Weaver             M4549        27/83                 1:01:16     2:06:30     3:21:51    9:49     4:17:02
435   Tom Craven             M6569          1/9       29:25       57:16     2:03:32     3:21:01    9:50     4:17:13
436   Shaun Hughes           M3034       53/120                   55:31     1:58:00     3:16:54    9:50     4:17:14
437   Anna Snelling          F3034        22/85       32:07     1:01:32     2:07:44     3:26:25    9:50     4:17:26
438   Dan Tiefel             M3539       53/113       28:21       54:56     1:56:23     3:12:21    9:50     4:17:35
439   Jason Haney            M4549        28/83       23:40       47:48     1:45:26     3:05:44    9:51     4:17:41
440   Eric Stein             M2529       58/112       28:21       56:41     1:58:47     3:15:14    9:51     4:17:42
441   Laura Steen-Patterson  F5054         6/34       28:57       56:36     2:01:38     3:22:38    9:51     4:17:55
442   Nam Ahrens             M1824        31/69                   53:37     1:54:12     3:16:00    9:51     4:18:04
443   Chris Schroeder        M4044       43/103       30:48       59:38     2:03:15     3:21:10    9:52     4:18:08
444   Alex Nazetta           M3034       54/120       29:56       57:53     2:01:58     3:21:34    9:52     4:18:11
445   Katie Giacoletto       F2529        22/70       29:57       57:54     2:01:59     3:21:36    9:52     4:18:12
446   Douglas Ferge          M4549        29/83       24:42       48:44     1:47:23     3:09:59    9:52     4:18:16
447   David Ortega           M3539       54/113                 1:03:32     2:11:23     3:26:35    9:52     4:18:20
448   Andrea Hamilton        F4044        16/48       31:18     1:01:13     2:08:56     3:30:13    9:52     4:18:22
449   Connor Sears           M3539       55/113       21:42       42:36     1:31:23     2:47:46    9:52     4:18:25
450   David Dassey           M6569          2/9       32:07     1:01:30     2:07:49     3:26:12    9:52     4:18:29
451   Brian Ray              M2529       59/112       26:14       50:21     1:47:59     3:11:50    9:53     4:18:55
452   Cari Zimmerman         F3034        23/85       27:45       54:04     1:54:31     3:16:47    9:54     4:19:02
453   Stephen Cote           M4549        30/83       27:18       53:10     1:53:10     3:08:09    9:54     4:19:19
454   Stacy Anderson         F4549        10/57                 1:01:26     2:08:33     3:25:44    9:55     4:19:29
455   Kyle Rose-Louder       F5559         3/20                   58:14     2:04:37     3:23:58    9:55     4:19:43
456   Matthew Nelson         M2529       60/112       28:38       53:33     1:53:31     3:13:06    9:55     4:19:49
457   Steven Fuller          M6569          3/9       30:44     1:00:14     2:07:06     3:26:11    9:56     4:20:07
458   Daniel Gabbert         M5054        32/78                   54:00     1:58:33     3:21:22    9:56     4:20:15
459   Carolyn Manos          F4044        17/48       27:41       52:55     1:55:57     3:19:12    9:57     4:20:16
460   Justin Hofstetter      M3034       55/120       30:08       58:03     2:01:29     3:19:58    9:57     4:20:22
461   Kara Chapman           F3034        24/85       31:45     1:01:08     2:06:23     3:25:37    9:57     4:20:34
462   Austin Becker          M1824        32/69       28:25       54:25     1:54:00     3:15:47    9:57     4:20:39
463   Kathryn Novak          F3034        25/85                   57:43     2:07:49     3:28:09    9:58     4:20:48
464   Seth Kramer            M3539       56/113       31:07       59:31     2:06:12     3:26:35    9:58     4:20:49
465   Andrea Stritzke        F3539        23/79                 1:00:51     2:07:29     3:26:53    9:58     4:20:55
466   Sevara Hasanova        F1824        19/61       28:39       55:49     2:01:48     3:24:49    9:58     4:20:58
467   Christopher Bartling   M4044       44/103       29:11       56:33     1:58:35     3:19:31    9:59     4:21:08
468   Shannon James          M4549        31/83                   55:49     1:57:35     3:18:14    9:59     4:21:10
469   Brandon Haake          M1824        33/69       31:40       58:57     2:02:57     3:26:46    9:59     4:21:11
470   Andrea Palmiotto       F3034        26/85       32:25     1:02:26     2:07:27     3:28:22    9:59     4:21:16
471   Jessica Heredia        F3539        24/79                 1:00:52     2:07:04     3:25:43    9:59     4:21:31
472   Arden Sustad           M5559        11/39       26:31       50:39     1:48:44     3:15:44    9:59     4:21:33
473   Thomas McGannon        M3034       56/120       30:39     1:00:20     2:04:28     3:23:32   10:00     4:21:37
474   Jennifer Johnston      F3034        27/85       28:25       54:23     1:56:56     3:24:49   10:00     4:21:40
475   Alex Chartrand         M1824        34/69                   55:42     1:59:20     3:20:51   10:00     4:21:43
476   Jim Russell            M3034       57/120       31:35     1:00:59     2:06:35     3:27:15   10:00     4:21:45
477   Erica Bachmann         F4044        18/48       28:13       54:57     1:59:08     3:24:32   10:00     4:21:50
478   Molly Vincent          F3034        28/85                 1:00:44     2:04:56     3:25:43   10:00     4:21:50
479   Kevin Vincent          M4044       45/103                 1:00:44     2:04:56     3:25:43   10:00     4:21:51
480   Rebecca Strobel        F3539        25/79       29:46       58:41     2:05:30     3:25:11   10:00     4:21:53
481   Kevin Keyser           M3034       58/120       28:59       56:18     1:58:25     3:25:10   10:00     4:21:53
482   Amanda Winfrey         F3034        29/85       28:23       55:34     1:58:06     3:17:09   10:00     4:21:58
483   Mary Rogers            F1824        20/61       29:31       57:06     2:02:26     3:25:26   10:01     4:22:06
484   Brandon Leffler        M2529       61/112                   55:31     1:56:33     3:11:20   10:01     4:22:25
485   Wael Sammur            PACER        10/22       32:30     1:02:04     2:10:40     3:29:23   10:01     4:22:25
486   Robert Beck            M5054        33/78       28:16       54:53     1:55:34     3:19:55   10:02     4:22:32
487   Michael Stephenson     M3539       57/113       30:02       59:16     2:04:45     3:24:14   10:02     4:22:49
488   John Wiese             M5559        12/39       32:32     1:02:00     2:11:25     3:29:55   10:02     4:22:51
489   Abbey Whisler          F1824        21/61       28:36       55:33     2:00:13     3:25:25   10:03     4:22:55
490   Hugh Ebb               M1824        35/69       26:35       50:45     1:49:37     3:21:03   10:03     4:22:58
491   Andrew Braun           M3539       58/113                   56:41     1:59:17     3:12:50   10:03     4:23:03
492   Jonathan Dutton        M4044       46/103       29:04       56:36     1:59:23     3:25:08   10:03     4:23:10
493   Nick Ledet             M1824        36/69       25:34       49:38     1:44:14     3:17:45   10:03     4:23:15
494   Kevin Westfall         M5559        13/39       28:26       54:57     1:55:44     3:19:28   10:03     4:23:16
495   Maria Sanders          F4549        11/57                   56:42     2:02:29     3:25:13   10:04     4:23:24
496   Karri Langley          F3539        26/79       31:09       58:59     2:03:36     3:26:48   10:04     4:23:26
497   Amy Goeman             F3034        30/85       31:09     1:02:59     2:10:05     3:30:30   10:04     4:23:26
498   Jerry Hill             M5054        34/78       26:27       49:57     1:45:01     3:01:09   10:04     4:23:35
499   Allen Clouse           M4549        32/83       29:12       56:35     1:58:53     3:22:27   10:04     4:23:42
500   Matt Bishop            M3539       59/113       28:30       55:38     2:00:23     3:23:48   10:04     4:23:43
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501   Adam Maguire           M3539       60/113       31:17     1:00:59     2:08:54     3:28:47   10:04     4:23:43
502   Megan Smith            F3034        31/85       29:14       56:40     2:00:30     3:25:16   10:04     4:23:45
503   Frederic Duloc         M4549        33/83                 1:00:22     2:05:39     3:26:24   10:05     4:23:47
504   Bridget Stillwell      M3034       59/120       28:18       54:24     1:56:16     3:19:51   10:05     4:24:02
505   Rachel Foster          F1824        22/61                 1:01:31     2:07:44     3:26:58   10:05     4:24:05
506   Michelle Peterson      F3539        27/79                   58:32     2:04:24     3:28:05   10:06     4:24:18
507   Josh McClane           M4044       47/103       30:22       57:20     2:00:06     3:23:45   10:06     4:24:19
508   Donald Harper          M4549        34/83       28:49       56:13     1:59:04     3:22:16   10:06     4:24:26
509   Caroline Dodd          F1824        23/61                   56:02     1:58:13     3:12:10   10:06     4:24:27
510   Ann Combs              F3539        28/79                   57:35     2:05:09     3:30:22   10:06     4:24:33
511   John Brantsen          M3539       61/113                 1:01:26     2:07:39     3:26:48   10:07     4:24:43
512   Caitlyn Webb           F1824        24/61       27:26       53:12     1:58:01     3:15:32   10:08     4:25:22
513   Kaitlyn Barnes         F1824        25/61       27:26       53:13     1:58:00               10:08     4:25:26
514   Jay A. Brown           M5054        35/78       29:40       58:19     2:03:45     3:24:40   10:09     4:25:32
515   Patrick O'Brien        M2529       62/112                   58:17     2:03:09     3:26:38   10:09     4:25:32
516   David Mullins          M3034       60/120       25:39       49:00     1:48:38     3:12:35   10:09     4:25:33
517   Tiffany Zinn           F1824        26/61       27:02       53:58     1:54:48     3:21:47   10:09     4:25:39
518   Jason Lewis            M4044       48/103                   59:43     2:05:21     3:26:07   10:09     4:25:40
519   Jenna Koerner          F1824        27/61       27:03       53:59     1:54:49     3:21:49   10:09     4:25:40
520   Alex Breitenbach       M2529       63/112       28:13       53:11     1:51:55     3:16:57   10:09     4:25:50
521   Maria Rodriguez        F2529        23/70                 1:01:30     2:07:42     3:27:22   10:10     4:26:01
522   Joe White              M3539       62/113       27:20       53:24     1:57:26     3:22:30   10:10     4:26:03
523   Rob Swenson            M4549        35/83       32:16     1:01:34     2:10:19     3:30:24   10:10     4:26:10
524   Matthew Sell           M4044       49/103       32:24     1:02:15     2:12:02     3:32:18   10:10     4:26:16
525   Ford Allison           M4549        36/83       30:49       58:01     2:01:49     3:25:33   10:11     4:26:33
526   Jane Bauman            F3034        32/85       30:40       59:07     2:07:56     3:32:06   10:11     4:26:33
527   Kristen Patino         F1824        28/61       27:02       52:38     1:55:22     3:25:59   10:11     4:26:44
528   Cori Cooper            F4044        19/48       29:33       57:54     2:04:21     3:28:32   10:12     4:26:57
529   Joy Jones              F4044        20/48       29:33       57:54     2:04:22     3:28:33   10:12     4:26:57
530   Laura Hall             F3034        33/85       33:28     1:03:54     2:14:22     3:35:05   10:12     4:27:00
531   Maria Hapke            F4044        21/48       32:20     1:02:08     2:11:03     3:31:58   10:12     4:27:02
532   David Wiley            M4549        37/83       31:28     1:00:32     2:06:55     3:31:56   10:12     4:27:13
533   Dahnika Sachs          F2529        24/70       29:50       57:54     2:02:30     3:27:41   10:13     4:27:22
534   Greg Hammes            M4044       50/103       31:51     1:01:16     2:04:45     3:25:39   10:13     4:27:26
535   Brian Mann             M4549        38/83       33:46     1:02:20     2:12:23     3:36:12   10:13     4:27:26
536   Frank Evans            M5054        36/78                   57:25     2:01:51     3:26:37   10:13     4:27:28
537   Randy Scarborough      M4549        39/83       23:56       47:00     1:45:49     3:21:00   10:13     4:27:31
538   Ron Craven             M5559        14/39       31:50     1:01:08     2:07:26     3:27:54   10:14     4:27:42
539   Jared Smith            M3539       63/113       29:04       56:27     2:01:08     3:21:24   10:14     4:27:42
540   Chris Corless          M2529       64/112       28:11       54:21     1:53:12     3:13:00   10:14     4:27:46
541   Lamont Betterton       M5054        37/78       28:10       54:11     1:56:49     3:23:08   10:14     4:27:54
542   Melissa Funke          F2529        25/70       32:26     1:02:15     2:10:08     3:30:28   10:14     4:27:58
543   Danny Miller           PACER        11/22                 1:01:31     2:07:44     3:27:46   10:14     4:28:05
544   James Risner           M4044       51/103                 1:00:38     2:01:13     3:24:18   10:14     4:28:06
545   Jim Still              PACER        12/22       29:11       56:39     1:58:58     3:20:54   10:15     4:28:09
546   April Leonard          F4549        12/57       27:49       54:31     2:02:06     3:31:46   10:15     4:28:18
547   Laura Butz             F1824        29/61       32:01     1:00:43     2:06:05     3:34:25   10:15     4:28:18
548   Joe Cartwright         M3539       64/113       29:08       56:42     1:58:54     3:16:40   10:16     4:28:38
549   Lucas Dennis           M3034       61/120       33:39     1:02:39     2:07:33     3:26:00   10:16     4:28:47
550   Jason Gourley          M3034       62/120       32:01     1:00:43     2:04:44     3:22:54   10:16     4:28:48
551   Annelise Poss          F1824        30/61       30:21       58:46     2:05:47     3:30:59   10:16     4:28:50
552   Mukesh Chaudhary       M4044       52/103                   59:03     2:04:31     3:27:09   10:16     4:28:59
553   Fernando Vega          M5054        38/78       33:07     1:02:33     2:10:38     3:31:48   10:17     4:29:02
554   Wisit Satanakul        M3539       65/113       32:44     1:00:42     2:06:09     3:32:09   10:17     4:29:10
555   Julianna Miner         F2529        26/70       29:55       57:45     2:02:10     3:25:58   10:17     4:29:21
556   Jeff Koetting          M3539       66/113                   53:27     1:55:48     3:27:45   10:17     4:29:23
557   Susan McKelvey         F4549        13/57       29:51       57:24     2:03:58     3:29:12   10:17     4:29:25
558   Shaun Johnson          M3539       67/113       29:55       58:09     2:02:02     3:18:21   10:18     4:29:30
559   Martin Piecuch         M3034       63/120       28:06       54:18     1:54:49     3:17:56   10:18     4:29:32
560   Kyle Hammontree        M3034       64/120       33:25     1:03:48     2:14:30     3:36:02   10:18     4:29:36
561   William Wren           M3034       65/120       27:39       54:06     1:55:23     3:18:44   10:18     4:29:41
562   Matthew Britnell       M3034       66/120       27:38       54:05     1:55:23     3:26:04   10:18     4:29:41
563   Matt Kiser             M2529       65/112       31:16     1:00:04     2:07:08     3:28:49   10:18     4:29:45
564   Matthew Young          M3539       68/113                   58:44     2:03:56     3:28:45   10:18     4:29:47
565   Christopher Newburg    M1824        37/69                   53:57     1:56:32     3:21:24   10:18     4:29:51
566   Tomi Duffett           F5054         7/34                 1:02:14     2:10:59     3:33:14   10:19     4:29:56
567   Gina Gereau            F4549        14/57       33:10     1:03:32     2:13:40     3:34:29   10:19     4:29:57
568   Ross Geubelle          M2529       66/112                 1:00:24     2:05:01     3:26:29   10:19     4:30:01
569   Courtney MacCallum     F1824        31/61                 1:00:25     2:05:02     3:26:30   10:19     4:30:01
570   Kyle Pryor             M3539       69/113       27:19       53:56     1:55:37     3:24:02   10:19     4:30:04
571   Max Grimsley           M5559        15/39       34:31     1:07:09     2:20:51     3:37:16   10:19     4:30:04
572   Charise Farmer         F1824        32/61       30:01       57:38     2:01:31     3:24:22   10:19     4:30:04
573   Bob Wooten             PACER        13/22       33:29     1:03:53     2:14:34     3:36:07   10:19     4:30:11
574   Tyler Albregts         M1824        38/69       33:30     1:03:53     2:14:34     3:36:07   10:19     4:30:11
575   Stephen Stock          M3034       67/120       28:26       54:20     1:56:26     3:23:00   10:19     4:30:14
576   Reginald Gholston      M3034       68/120       31:08     1:00:04     2:05:38     3:26:43   10:19     4:30:16
577   John Fralick           M4549        40/83       31:11     1:01:15     2:08:40     3:27:46   10:20     4:30:22
578   Miranda Bachman        F4549        15/57       28:03       53:33     1:50:55     3:04:03   10:20     4:30:34
579   Shawn Barlow           M4044       53/103       28:53       57:10     2:03:53     3:29:08   10:20     4:30:38
580   Leeland Bergeron       M2529       67/112                 1:03:29     2:14:43     3:40:14   10:20     4:30:42
581   Nancy Roe              F4549        16/57       32:08     1:01:32     2:07:44     3:29:48   10:21     4:30:48
582   Claresse Anderson      F3034        34/85       30:44     1:00:45     2:09:23     3:31:29   10:21     4:30:55
583   Trent Oliva            M3539       70/113       27:07       53:03     1:55:11     3:26:31   10:21     4:30:55
584   Madi Schieber          F1824        33/61       29:39       57:45     2:04:56     3:28:50   10:21     4:31:07
585   Chris Dondlinger       M3034       69/120       30:53       58:37     2:03:55     3:30:08   10:21     4:31:10
586   William Marshall       M4549        41/83       21:54       43:58     1:37:18     2:59:53   10:21     4:31:11
587   Laura Vallo            F1824        34/61       29:46       58:21     2:08:13     3:34:01   10:22     4:31:27
588   William Carlson        M4549        42/83       29:00       58:38     2:07:13     3:31:07   10:22     4:31:27
589   Anna McCown            F3034        35/85                 1:03:40     2:20:17     3:30:39   10:22     4:31:29
590   Leigh Ellis            F2529        27/70                 1:00:03     2:10:04     3:36:46   10:22     4:31:31
591   Patrick Forbes         M4549        43/83                 1:02:04     2:10:16     3:33:07   10:22     4:31:34
592   Darick Stalnaker       M2529       68/112                   55:55     2:02:24     3:29:03   10:23     4:31:37
593   William White          M5054        39/78                   58:58     2:04:52     3:31:33   10:23     4:31:49
594   April Komplin          F3034        36/85       33:27     1:03:41     2:14:03     3:36:10   10:23     4:32:00
595   James Morton           M6064         5/20       27:57       54:52     2:05:12     3:31:43   10:24     4:32:06
596   Don Stevanov           M5054        40/78       25:26       50:57     1:53:11     3:28:40   10:24     4:32:25
597   Kevin Elder            M3034       70/120       29:11       56:21     1:58:58     3:27:27   10:25     4:32:30
598   Gurudev Avvari         M4044       54/103       30:47       58:41     2:03:54     3:29:29   10:25     4:32:42
599   Ryan Kilpatrick        M2529       69/112                   55:42     1:58:02     3:25:36   10:25     4:32:48
600   Edward Fleming         M6064         6/20       33:27     1:03:50     2:14:32     3:36:09   10:25     4:32:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Chad Kilpatrick        M2529       70/112                   55:43     1:58:19     3:25:38   10:25     4:32:49
602   Rick McGregor          M3539       71/113       27:02       53:14     1:55:10     3:30:05   10:26     4:33:11
603   Mathew Vetter          M2529       71/112       28:54       56:32     2:02:58     3:28:46   10:26     4:33:12
604   Kevin Barger           M4549        44/83       30:38       59:10     2:08:09     3:39:05   10:26     4:33:14
605   Ginna Getto            F5559         4/20       30:10       59:00     2:08:13     3:34:34   10:26     4:33:19
606   Ruth Rogers            F2529        28/70                   56:26     2:01:37     3:27:33   10:26     4:33:22
607   Tyler Swehla           M1824        39/69                   54:43     1:51:48     3:21:30   10:27     4:33:25
608   Jackie Mosley          M6064         7/20                 1:01:47     2:10:23     3:29:24   10:27     4:33:25
609   Bill Rorie             M4549        45/83       31:50     1:01:56     2:10:15     3:29:16   10:27     4:33:28
610   Kevin Kennedy          M4549        46/83                 1:00:58     2:07:24     3:33:12   10:27     4:33:28
611   Mara Horwitz           F3034        37/85       28:09       54:37     2:02:59     3:30:57   10:27     4:33:35
612   Ryan Suhm              M3539       72/113                 1:00:49     2:07:58     3:30:53   10:28     4:33:52
613   Philip Bennett         M2529       72/112       28:07       53:42     1:51:06     3:26:29   10:28     4:34:09
614   Zuleika Rivera         F3539        29/79                   58:57     2:04:54     3:30:39   10:28     4:34:11
615   Dennis Cain            M4044       55/103                   58:25     2:05:21     3:27:11   10:28     4:34:13
616   Austin Braithwait      M4549        47/83       31:16     1:00:57     2:10:37     3:36:39   10:29     4:34:26
617   Jon Burrow-Branine     M3539       73/113       31:21     1:01:21     2:08:06     3:32:50   10:29     4:34:26
618   Greg Garrett           M5054        41/78       27:57       54:35     2:00:15     3:29:41   10:29     4:34:35
619   Joshua Bost            M3034       71/120                   54:22     1:59:17     3:29:35   10:29     4:34:40
620   Michael Bauman         M3539       74/113       30:38       59:06     2:07:55     3:32:06   10:30     4:34:50
621   Jonathan Harrison      M3034       72/120       29:37       56:28     1:58:48     3:25:02   10:30     4:34:52
622   David Bursac           M3539       75/113       34:18     1:05:33     2:15:40     3:39:10   10:30     4:34:55
623   Ed Childress           M5054        42/78       35:10     1:05:25     2:16:40     3:39:41   10:30     4:34:56
624   Spencer Olsen          M5559        16/39       30:36     1:01:45     2:09:22     3:37:02   10:30     4:35:01
625   Parc Masterson         M3539       76/113                   57:26     2:02:03     3:30:04   10:31     4:35:09
626   Spencer Shearer        M1824        40/69       29:19       58:11     2:04:27     3:29:51   10:31     4:35:12
627   Elizabeth McKaig       F3034        38/85       30:58     1:00:27     2:09:08     3:36:21   10:31     4:35:13
628   Kerry Mian             M2529       73/112       27:22       52:08     1:50:04     3:25:19   10:31     4:35:21
629   Craig Hoover           M5559        17/39                 1:01:31     2:07:44     3:28:52   10:31     4:35:21
630   Angie Keck             F4044        22/48       31:05     1:00:08     2:08:42     3:32:45   10:31     4:35:21
631   Amy Tibbitts           F4044        23/48       31:05     1:00:08     2:08:42     3:32:45   10:31     4:35:21
632   Ryan Schultz           M1824        41/69       26:21       52:20     1:59:36     3:34:16   10:31     4:35:24
633   Kelly Lawlor           F1824        35/61       31:20     1:00:48     2:09:47     3:36:34   10:31     4:35:32
634   Ellen Poskin           F1824        36/61                 1:00:47     2:09:47     3:36:33   10:31     4:35:32
635   Adaobi Oguchi          F4044        24/48       32:21     1:02:33     2:12:28     3:36:34   10:32     4:35:42
636   Amy Van                F1824        37/61                 1:03:36     2:13:53     3:38:50   10:32     4:35:47
637   Scott Stith            M3034       73/120       31:47     1:01:51     2:10:42     3:34:45   10:32     4:35:49
638   Alexander Cyrus        M1824        42/69       30:36       57:41     1:59:51     3:28:44   10:32     4:35:49
639   Wesley Smith           M5559        18/39       32:20     1:02:33     2:12:28     3:36:34   10:32     4:35:53
640   Brad Hoffman           M3539       77/113       31:12     1:00:15     2:05:52     3:35:00   10:32     4:35:57
641   Justin Balais          M1824        43/69       27:13       52:39     1:57:09     3:29:34   10:33     4:36:02
642   Marilyn Lappin         F5054         8/34                   54:17     1:59:05     3:28:42   10:33     4:36:13
643   Kathy Taylor           F5559         5/20       29:59       58:39     2:07:33     3:33:48   10:34     4:36:34
644   Courtney Rehbein       F3539        30/79       28:22       55:02     2:06:00     3:37:43   10:34     4:36:51
645   Cheryl Ulmer           F5559         6/20       30:43     1:00:45     2:09:51     3:35:10   10:35     4:36:56
646   Gregory Bontrager      M3539       78/113       31:59     1:01:49     2:11:19     3:39:36   10:35     4:37:01
647   Juan Shepperd          M4549        48/83                 1:01:07     2:10:06     3:32:16   10:35     4:37:01
648   Morgan Moore           F2529        29/70       28:58       57:20     2:08:31     3:37:15   10:35     4:37:15
649   Leon Tu                M3034       74/120       32:40     1:02:57     2:12:53     3:36:26   10:36     4:37:21
650   Greg Vonnahme          M3539       79/113       31:44     1:01:08     2:07:19     3:28:59   10:36     4:37:26
651   Larry Corria           M4549        49/83                 1:00:28     2:06:52     3:30:18   10:36     4:37:32
652   Ben Guccione           M3539       80/113       31:21     1:03:19     2:13:24     3:38:11   10:36     4:37:34
653   Leslie Echols          F4044        25/48                 1:01:20     2:10:23     3:37:36   10:36     4:37:42
654   Montel Melcher         F5054         9/34       31:48     1:03:47     2:15:29     3:41:04   10:37     4:37:49
655   Geoff Miller           M4044       56/103       32:28     1:03:16     2:12:30     3:39:43   10:37     4:38:00
656   Raj Mitra              M5054        43/78       31:03       59:48     2:08:34     3:36:08   10:37     4:38:02
657   Jeffrey Fetz           M5559        19/39       30:38     1:00:42     2:10:15     3:37:09   10:37     4:38:03
658   Renea Matthes Mitra    F4549        17/57       31:04       59:49     2:08:35     3:36:05   10:37     4:38:03
659   Justin Park            M3034       75/120       27:36       54:16     1:55:19     3:30:45   10:37     4:38:05
660   Joshua Loehrke         M4044       57/103       33:07     1:07:02     2:15:54     3:42:15   10:37     4:38:08
661   Joe Story              M3539       81/113                 1:04:25     2:15:31     3:40:01   10:38     4:38:10
662   Cara Davidson          F2529        30/70       32:06     1:01:33     2:10:27     3:37:10   10:38     4:38:16
663   Kasten Glover          M3034       76/120                   59:43     2:07:47     3:34:26   10:38     4:38:18
664   Kimberly Glover        F3539        31/79                   59:44     2:07:48     3:34:26   10:38     4:38:18
665   Melanie Linderer       F3539        32/79                   59:17     2:08:22     3:34:52   10:38     4:38:24
666   Mark Bussen            M6064         8/20       30:19       59:46     2:07:37     3:34:29   10:38     4:38:29
667   Lisha Kelo             F3539        33/79                 1:01:11     2:12:01     3:39:35   10:38     4:38:30
668   Micah Jacobsen         M3034       77/120       31:36     1:01:17     2:06:08     3:30:33   10:38     4:38:34
669   Sarah Butz             F2529        31/70       32:00     1:00:42     2:06:04     3:37:02   10:38     4:38:35
670   Matthew Smalley        M3539       82/113       32:07     1:01:32     2:07:58     3:31:03   10:39     4:38:37
671   Ted Kuether            M3539       83/113       33:15     1:03:39     2:14:21     3:37:47   10:39     4:38:47
672   Benjamin Heider        M2529       74/112       32:02     1:01:58     2:10:37     3:36:23   10:39     4:38:51
673   Maren Berven           F3034        39/85       33:29     1:03:49     2:14:28     3:36:06   10:39     4:38:58
674   Keith Goble            M4044       58/103                   59:16     2:04:09     3:32:10   10:40     4:39:04
675   Yvonne Watkins         F4549        18/57                 1:02:57     2:14:59     3:39:43   10:40     4:39:12
676   Rebecca Spachek        F3034        40/85                 1:06:23     2:18:31     3:43:41   10:40     4:39:17
677   Lisa Loftin            F3034        41/85                   59:13     2:06:10     3:33:57   10:40     4:39:17
678   Corinne Klump          F1824        38/61       32:54     1:04:15     2:14:22     3:40:11   10:40     4:39:18
679   Erik Deddens           M2529       75/112       28:45       56:18     1:59:00     3:32:15   10:40     4:39:24
680   Janet Weimer           F6064          2/8                 1:03:00     2:15:12     3:41:24   10:40     4:39:27
681   Stefan Pavlik          M5054        44/78       27:37       53:06     1:52:48     3:23:57   10:41     4:39:31
682   Dan Dunbar             M5054        45/78       33:13     1:04:03     2:15:53     3:44:45   10:41     4:39:37
683   Lauren Himes           F1824        39/61       29:41       58:10     2:03:35     3:31:36   10:41     4:39:44
684   Joseph Carroll         M2529       76/112       31:55     1:01:02     2:08:47     3:34:50   10:42     4:39:56
685   Carolyn Cupp           F6064          3/8                 1:03:29     2:15:11     3:42:07   10:42     4:40:08
686   Jennifer Li            F1824        40/61       33:28     1:05:26     2:19:23     3:44:22   10:42     4:40:19
687   Brad Hamilton          M4044       59/103       31:19     1:01:14     2:08:57     3:32:48   10:43     4:40:21
688   Jennifer Tieman        F4549        19/57       35:11     1:07:38     2:19:16     3:44:18   10:43     4:40:44
689   Jordan Thompson        M1824        44/69       32:10     1:01:44     2:10:27     3:42:52   10:44     4:40:48
690   Luis Ochoa             M1824        45/69       25:09       48:11     1:40:27     3:14:56   10:44     4:40:49
691   Thomas Sarantakos      M3034       78/120                   54:23     2:01:39     3:36:12   10:44     4:40:53
692   Brittany Jensen        F2529        32/70       33:22     1:03:45     2:14:27     3:41:19   10:44     4:41:11
693   Brian Grewe            M4549        50/83       31:14     1:00:56     2:10:35     3:36:46   10:45     4:41:22
694   Josie Visser           F1824        41/61       32:11     1:03:20     2:14:42     3:40:33   10:45     4:41:25
695   Lauren Dodd            F2529        33/70                   56:01     1:59:33     3:29:18   10:45     4:41:25
696   Evan Swanson           M2529       77/112       32:11     1:03:20     2:14:42     3:40:34   10:45     4:41:25
697   Tek Ung                F3034        42/85       29:09       56:36     2:06:40     3:37:49   10:45     4:41:27
698   Anthony Boldra         M4044       60/103       32:08     1:02:31     2:09:53     3:38:27   10:46     4:41:45
699   Greg Brummitt          M3539       84/113       28:17       54:23     1:57:34     3:33:51   10:46     4:41:47
700   Jacqueline Evans       F4549        20/57       31:37     1:02:01     2:13:40     3:40:50   10:46     4:41:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Jared Kroese           M3034       79/120       28:24       54:46     2:02:53     3:39:07   10:46     4:42:05
702   Katie McGinnis         F2529        34/70       32:31     1:02:54     2:13:56     3:41:56   10:47     4:42:06
703   Paul Rogers            M4549        51/83                 1:01:17     2:09:39     3:35:05   10:47     4:42:12
704   Phil Beck              M4044       61/103       28:33       56:35     2:05:57     3:37:05   10:47     4:42:16
705   Rob Faw                M6064         9/20       30:58     1:01:41     2:12:59     3:40:43   10:47     4:42:24
706   Richard Vaughn (wheelc MWC            1/1                 1:07:52     2:26:13     3:48:40   10:47     4:42:26
707   Molly Eilers           F3539        34/79       35:18     1:10:05     2:19:28     3:43:37   10:48     4:42:51
708   Malachi O’BRIEN        M3034       80/120       35:16     1:08:00     2:21:34     3:49:32   10:48     4:42:52
709   Cari Samlow            F2529        35/70       35:11     1:07:38     2:19:16     3:44:18   10:48     4:42:54
710   Jane Jackson           F1824        42/61                   59:03     2:10:30     3:42:49   10:49     4:42:58
711   Cathy Alcock           F5054        10/34                 1:03:47     2:15:19     3:43:25   10:49     4:43:00
712   Dan Murphy             M5054        46/78       28:33       55:38     1:59:02     3:31:22   10:49     4:43:08
713   Jason Badtram          M3539       85/113                 1:00:01     2:06:17     3:36:56   10:49     4:43:16
714   Trevor McGinnis        M3539       86/113                 1:00:02     2:06:18     3:36:57   10:49     4:43:16
715   Tiffany Krieger        F4549        21/57                   58:24     2:04:05     3:30:11   10:50     4:43:32
716   Greg Emery             M5054        47/78                 1:03:00     2:24:00     3:50:04   10:50     4:43:36
717   Walter Oehm            M4549        52/83       28:41       54:52     1:57:21     3:34:01   10:50     4:43:36
718   Casey Kinnan           F4044        26/48       32:14     1:02:41     2:13:38     3:42:16   10:50     4:43:46
719   Nicole Chitwood        F3034        43/85                 1:02:42     2:13:38     3:42:16   10:50     4:43:46
720   Joanie Peterson        F5054        11/34       33:11     1:03:04     2:16:20     3:41:46   10:50     4:43:46
721   Sandy Nauta            F5054        12/34       34:54     1:07:02     2:20:13     3:44:20   10:51     4:43:57
722   Mark Schuetze          M4549        53/83       30:38       59:18     2:08:10     3:39:07   10:51     4:44:13
723   Jeffrey Judd           M3034       81/120       30:54     1:00:10     2:04:33     3:34:16   10:52     4:44:18
724   Andrew Kurz            M2529       78/112       23:07       45:37     1:45:10     3:38:43   10:52     4:44:27
725   Becky Fields           F5054        13/34                   56:51     2:02:31     3:28:09   10:52     4:44:28
726   Michael Iseman         M1824        46/69       31:44     1:05:42     2:16:25     3:44:34   10:52     4:44:33
727   Chris Neary            M2529       79/112       29:13       56:45     2:03:43     3:37:46   10:52     4:44:34
728   Kaitlin Alegria        F2529        36/70                 1:05:16     2:16:38     3:44:24   10:52     4:44:42
729   Gilbert Garcia         M4549        54/83                 1:05:16     2:16:37     3:44:23   10:52     4:44:42
730   Kurt Hoobing           M4044       62/103                   51:50     1:52:23     3:21:41   10:53     4:44:51
731   Amber Lautenschlager   F4044        27/48                 1:01:26     2:08:31     3:39:05   10:53     4:45:04
732   Jessica Zimbelman      F2529        37/70       29:45       57:29     2:04:52     3:35:29   10:54     4:45:30
733   Jose Maria Gabriel     M5559        20/39                 1:02:49     2:15:47     3:45:57   10:54     4:45:31
734   Jesse Teegarden        M2529       80/112                   56:36     2:07:25     3:42:41   10:54     4:45:33
735   Joshua Teegarden       M2529       81/112                   56:36     2:07:26     3:42:41   10:54     4:45:34
736   Marsha Dewey           F4044        28/48                 1:06:50     2:18:57     3:46:51   10:55     4:45:39
737   Micah Nissly           M1824        47/69       27:12       52:38     1:57:12     3:38:11   10:55     4:45:39
738   David Clark            M4044       63/103       32:14     1:01:47     2:08:21     3:36:14   10:55     4:45:45
739   Ryan Hansel            M3034       82/120       27:59       54:28     1:59:40     3:44:41   10:55     4:45:52
740   Scott White            M3034       83/120       30:11       57:56     2:04:09     3:37:50   10:55     4:45:56
741   Matthew White          M3034       84/120       30:39       59:21     2:04:17     3:37:49   10:55     4:45:57
742   Kyle Adkins            M5054        48/78       29:00       57:07     2:04:30     3:45:37   10:55     4:45:58
743   Justin Onwiler         M3034       85/120                 1:06:15     2:18:26     3:43:44   10:55     4:45:58
744   Jon Matthew            M3034       86/120       32:52     1:03:16     2:12:25     3:43:16   10:56     4:46:08
745   John Hughes            M3539       87/113       28:08       53:57     2:01:16     3:33:04   10:56     4:46:12
746   Craig Guy              M4044       64/103                   56:38     1:59:06     3:35:14   10:56     4:46:14
747   Cassie Aiello          F3034        44/85       30:40     1:00:12     2:13:34     3:44:29   10:56     4:46:19
748   Terry Fairchild        M5054        49/78       34:00     1:05:57     2:19:00     3:46:23   10:56     4:46:20
749   Brent Moore            M3539       88/113       29:00       58:08     2:06:55     3:38:19   10:56     4:46:24
750   Greg Manis             M4549        55/83       33:25     1:03:55     2:15:22     3:50:01   10:57     4:46:30
751   Ranulfo Cristobal      M5559        21/39       27:58       54:47     1:59:59     3:33:37   10:57     4:46:30
752   Dave Schwalm           M5054        50/78       29:28       57:35     2:06:02     3:39:27   10:57     4:46:31
753   James Griffin          M5559        22/39       33:30     1:03:56     2:14:35     3:39:12   10:57     4:46:37
754   Mike Kimbrel           M4044       65/103                 1:05:20     2:17:46     3:42:46   10:57     4:46:38
755   Drew Robinson          M2529       82/112       28:45       56:18     1:58:59     3:33:14   10:57     4:46:43
756   Jeffrey Delaroy        M2529       83/112       31:16       59:48     2:03:28     3:29:27   10:57     4:46:43
757   Lael Dickinson         F3034        45/85       34:58     1:07:19     2:19:06     3:46:20   10:57     4:46:45
758   Mike Bannen            M4044       66/103       33:14     1:05:41     2:19:10     3:48:27   10:57     4:46:53
759   Jessica Pownell        F3539        35/79                 1:00:00     2:14:17     3:46:20   10:59     4:47:37
760   Sarah Hays             F4549        22/57                 1:02:03     2:11:00     3:38:23   10:59     4:47:38
761   Erin Dreiling          F3539        36/79       36:05     1:08:11     2:19:15     3:45:17   10:59     4:47:46
762   Ken Tomlen             M4044       67/103       34:11     1:06:08     2:19:08     3:44:11   11:00     4:48:06
763   Joshua Brattin         M4044       68/103       27:52       55:09     2:00:00     3:32:56   11:00     4:48:07
764   Anthony Shipman        M3034       87/120                 1:01:11     2:07:31     3:37:01   11:00     4:48:11
765   Jane Weiler            F5054        14/34       33:30     1:03:55     2:14:35     3:44:23   11:01     4:48:17
766   Andrew Koucky          M2529       84/112                   56:40     1:59:00     3:28:42   11:01     4:48:23
767   Chad Shafer            M3539       89/113                 1:11:59     2:28:14     3:52:00   11:01     4:48:33
768   Brian Witt             M1824        48/69       27:30       53:14     1:50:33     3:28:05   11:01     4:48:34
769   Dennis Moore           M4549        56/83       29:00       56:43     2:07:29     3:41:40   11:01     4:48:35
770   Kelly Brewer           M3539       90/113                 1:05:08     2:17:01     3:48:24   11:01     4:48:38
771   Stacey Brennan         F2529        38/70       31:13     1:00:48     2:10:46     3:42:52   11:02     4:48:40
772   Ellen Brennan          F5054        15/34                 1:00:49     2:10:46     3:42:53   11:02     4:48:40
773   Chris Karlin           M2529       85/112       33:13     1:03:54     2:14:16     3:44:43   11:02     4:48:44
774   Timothy Hof            M3034       88/120                 1:06:12     2:16:44     3:43:14   11:02     4:48:45
775   Mike Holm              M5559        23/39       29:57       57:54     2:06:03     3:42:20   11:02     4:48:45
776   Zach Pierce            M3034       89/120       29:05       56:26     2:05:33     3:43:05   11:02     4:48:52
777   Johno Stallings        M5054        51/78                 1:01:27     2:12:59     3:41:01   11:02     4:48:58
778   Brian Heili            M4044       69/103       34:48     1:07:54     2:17:21     3:44:06   11:02     4:49:04
779   Danielle Miro          F2529        39/70       35:03     1:08:55     2:22:02     3:50:54   11:03     4:49:08
780   Casey Erickson         M3539       91/113                   59:46     2:07:12     3:47:55   11:04     4:49:32
781   Wendy Landes           F4044        29/48       30:46     1:00:25     2:12:01     3:47:12   11:04     4:49:39
782   Lorinda Hagstrom       F4549        23/57                 1:05:26     2:19:15     3:52:45   11:04     4:49:49
783   Dallas Harbour         M1824        49/69       32:27     1:02:12     2:10:05     3:37:39   11:05     4:50:01
784   Corey Mohn             M3539       92/113       31:56     1:00:52     2:10:09     3:40:30   11:05     4:50:09
785   Craig Anderson         M5054        52/78                   59:46     2:09:40     3:40:51   11:05     4:50:10
786   Chad Forde             M4549        57/83       28:24       54:23     1:59:18     3:40:48   11:05     4:50:11
787   Sarah Grout            F3539        37/79       33:31     1:03:46     2:14:33     3:47:24   11:05     4:50:11
788   Hannah Smith           F1824        43/61       32:38     1:03:06                 3:46:22   11:05     4:50:12
789   Catherine Clutter      F4044        30/48       32:08     1:02:38     2:15:33     3:48:10   11:05     4:50:13
790   John Leonhart          M6569          4/9                 1:08:37     2:24:46     3:51:27   11:05     4:50:15
791   Michael Brown          PACER        14/22                 1:08:39     2:24:46     3:51:27   11:05     4:50:16
792   Claire Carlson         F1824        44/61                 1:08:38     2:24:46     3:51:28   11:05     4:50:17
793   Charlene Ruiz          M5054        53/78       35:11     1:07:40     2:21:42     3:51:30   11:05     4:50:18
794   Sai-Hang Chow          M5054        54/78       30:34       58:55     2:07:59     3:46:32   11:05     4:50:22
795   Brooke Ottesen         F3539        38/79       28:06       54:55     2:00:41     3:38:53   11:06     4:50:24
796   Sarah Wojtaszek        F4044        31/48                 1:08:25     2:21:17     3:49:27   11:06     4:50:26
797   Erin McCarty           F4549        24/57                 1:02:22     2:11:26     3:46:01   11:06     4:50:27
798   Erik Bayer             M3539       93/113       32:50     1:02:05     2:13:26     3:49:18   11:06     4:50:31
799   Todd Chandler          PACER        15/22       35:33     1:08:45     2:24:50     3:53:37   11:06     4:50:37
800   Michael Rhodes         M5054        55/78       33:56     1:05:15     2:19:51     3:49:29   11:06     4:50:38
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2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jim Swales             M6064        10/20       32:00     1:00:41     2:04:41     3:37:51   11:06     4:50:41
802   Jeffrey Bergeron       M3539       94/113       32:51     1:03:29     2:14:44     3:43:40   11:06     4:50:48
803   Kelly Schoen           F3539        39/79       28:26       56:01     2:04:43     3:42:29   11:06     4:50:49
804   Patti Krebsbach        F5054        16/34                 1:05:26     2:19:15     3:52:45   11:06     4:50:49
805   Cheri Pompeo           F6064          4/8                 1:06:56     2:22:00     3:49:13   11:07     4:50:52
806   Tracy White            F3034        46/85                   57:55     2:04:08     3:37:49   11:07     4:51:08
807   Danielle Miller        F3034        47/85       28:12       55:54     2:01:47     3:41:30   11:07     4:51:14
808   Cassandra Henion       F2529        40/70                 1:08:01     2:24:11     3:53:18   11:08     4:51:32
809   Tyler Schlesselman     M1824        50/69                   56:34     2:02:45     3:41:13   11:08     4:51:36
810   Miranda Mott           F1824        45/61       34:56     1:07:36     2:29:29     4:03:22   11:09     4:51:51
811   Kara Chavez            F2529        41/70       36:09     1:10:22     2:25:39     3:53:06   11:10     4:52:13
812   Anthony Alvarado       M3034       90/120                 1:00:46     2:07:53     3:46:16   11:10     4:52:14
813   Pamela Nelson          F3034        48/85                   57:00     2:04:39     3:41:17   11:11     4:52:36
814   Lynn Alexander         F3539        40/79       34:50     1:07:53     2:23:09     3:52:06   11:11     4:52:53
815   Sandra Hughes          F3539        41/79       31:52     1:03:34     2:13:59     3:39:58   11:11     4:52:56
816   Bruce Roberman         M5054        56/78       29:22       59:23     2:12:09     3:47:42   11:11     4:52:59
817   Casey Yunger           M4549        58/83                   59:47     2:07:13     3:47:56   11:12     4:53:20
818   Chris Tallman          M4549        59/83       31:12     1:01:16     2:07:35     3:38:26   11:12     4:53:21
819   Jennifer Breeden       F3034        49/85       32:53     1:03:36     2:17:15     3:50:15   11:13     4:53:45
820   Kaitlynn Kuhlmann      F2529        42/70       34:05     1:04:43     2:18:23     3:49:00   11:13     4:53:52
821   Jim Harrison           M6064        11/20                   56:28     2:06:23     3:46:04   11:13     4:53:53
822   Jason Harrison         M2529       86/112                   56:27     2:06:14     3:46:05   11:13     4:53:53
823   Jason Kolb             M3034       91/120                   56:27     2:03:11     3:44:25   11:14     4:53:55
824   Michael Frojd          M1824        51/69       35:10     1:08:48     2:26:55     3:59:27   11:14     4:53:58
825   Azsure Alderson        F3539        42/79       35:17     1:08:01     2:21:35     3:49:34   11:14     4:54:02
826   Jordan Edwards         M2529       87/112       28:34       55:58     2:03:39     3:48:33   11:14     4:54:12
827   Jody Pasalich          M4549        60/83       29:08       56:36     2:01:59     3:45:30   11:15     4:54:22
828   Shawn Beach            M4549        61/83       32:38     1:03:20     2:12:54     3:45:44   11:15     4:54:36
829   Sean O'Donnell         M4549        62/83       31:56     1:00:51     2:10:08     3:40:30   11:15     4:54:36
830   Curtis Hickman         M3034       92/120       32:38     1:03:18     2:15:13     3:49:03   11:15     4:54:44
831   Ed Toews               M5559        24/39       32:57     1:04:53     2:19:33     3:50:25   11:16     4:54:54
832   Kelly Dell Zandiehnade F3539        43/79       36:15     1:09:29     2:24:40     3:53:24   11:16     4:54:54
833   Christine Rogers       F1824        46/61                 1:01:17     2:11:24     3:50:43   11:16     4:55:08
834   Keri Jackson           F3539        44/79       29:28       56:48     2:14:38     3:51:31   11:16     4:55:10
835   Ryan Schoenemann       M4044       70/103       33:08     1:03:29     2:17:20     3:49:38   11:17     4:55:16
836   Amalia Bullard         F3539        45/79       32:15     1:02:50     2:14:16     3:46:02   11:17     4:55:29
837   Nick Miller            M3539       95/113       32:15     1:02:50     2:14:16     3:46:02   11:17     4:55:30
838   Bob Van                M5559        25/39       33:13     1:04:02     2:15:55     3:49:37   11:17     4:55:31
839   Jeremy Borden          M4549        63/83                 1:01:31     2:07:42     3:38:31   11:18     4:55:53
840   Travis Braun           M2529       88/112       38:01     1:12:24     2:28:22     4:00:04   11:18     4:55:56
841   Chris Cotton           M4044       71/103       32:55     1:04:47     2:17:11     3:51:29   11:18     4:55:59
842   Andy Tatum             M3034       93/120       37:01     1:10:44     2:31:42     3:56:53   11:18     4:56:03
843   Donja Milligan         F4044        32/48       35:30     1:08:36     2:25:01     3:53:14   11:19     4:56:07
844   Tiffany Bogardo        F3539        46/79       32:24     1:03:28     2:15:11     3:45:48   11:19     4:56:26
845   Cindy Hancock          F3539        47/79       34:20     1:07:07     2:22:28     3:55:17   11:19     4:56:29
846   Thomas Vandewalle      M4549        64/83       32:19     1:02:11     2:15:45     3:50:17   11:20     4:56:37
847   Cherie Eason           F5559         7/20       35:22     1:08:24     2:24:40     3:53:26   11:20     4:56:45
848   Megan Karlin           F2529        43/70       33:13     1:03:54     2:16:21     3:50:36   11:20     4:56:56
849   Jake Brahm             M2529       89/112       29:43       58:51     2:03:02     3:56:10   11:21     4:57:02
850   Rafael Rohena          M6064        12/20                 1:05:45     2:19:57     3:52:04   11:21     4:57:06
851   Dana Dill              M3034       94/120       36:57     1:13:27     2:35:33     3:59:09   11:21     4:57:18
852   Robert Livergood       M5559        26/39       33:55     1:06:27     2:21:48     3:52:48   11:22     4:57:29
853   James Stith            M4044       72/103                 1:00:35     2:06:54     3:37:40   11:22     4:57:49
854   Kyle Santoro           F2529        44/70       34:16     1:07:15     2:21:31     3:53:54   11:23     4:57:53
855   Danny Hale             M4549        65/83       29:00       56:40     2:04:02     3:44:31   11:23     4:57:54
856   Caitlin Heffelfinger   F3539        48/79                 1:08:38     2:24:47     3:53:38   11:23     4:58:01
857   Peter Carnesciali      M1824        52/69       36:32     1:15:09     2:30:39     3:57:56   11:23     4:58:04
858   Genevieve Joson        F3034        50/85       36:03     1:08:14     2:21:40     3:53:24   11:24     4:58:21
859   Shannon Rich           F3034        51/85       35:57     1:09:03     2:25:13     3:54:01   11:24     4:58:23
860   Jeff Baker             M4044       73/103                 1:00:23     2:07:06     3:38:32   11:24     4:58:26
861   Allie Mach             F2529        45/70                 1:00:00     2:07:26     3:41:28   11:25     4:58:44
862   Kerstin Brunner-Geschw F3539        49/79                   55:39     2:13:28     3:53:19   11:25     4:58:48
863   Connie Zack            F4549        25/57                   58:47     2:12:11     3:55:14   11:25     4:58:58
864   Machelle Collins       F4549        26/57       35:56     1:10:11     2:30:29     3:57:13   11:26     4:59:18
865   Deborah Phillips       F6064          5/8       35:32     1:08:44     2:25:11     3:59:35   11:26     4:59:31
866   Luke Denker            M3539       96/113       33:34     1:04:27     2:18:24     3:54:20   11:27     4:59:35
867   Nicholas Mennemeyer    M1824        53/69       29:51       57:58     2:03:25     3:45:48   11:28     5:00:01
868   Marc Russell           M5054        57/78       28:32       55:27     2:06:55     3:53:42   11:28     5:00:08
869   Bridget Gaug           F3034        52/85                 1:03:06     2:15:12     3:52:04   11:28     5:00:10
870   Eric Rineer            M4044       74/103       25:21       50:12     1:49:38     3:56:05   11:28     5:00:13
871   Shoba Umamaheswaran    F3034        53/85       35:29     1:08:39     2:24:47     3:53:24   11:28     5:00:15
872   Spencer Hartley        M1824        54/69       32:34     1:00:11     2:07:01     3:52:48   11:28     5:00:16
873   Jonathan Winder        M3034       95/120       33:24     1:03:54     2:15:30     3:52:46   11:29     5:00:37
874   Callee Winder          F3034        54/85       33:25     1:03:55     2:15:29     3:52:43   11:29     5:00:39
875   Anna Mally             F1824        47/61                   59:25     2:16:12     3:53:02   11:29     5:00:41
876   Shawn Mock             M3034       96/120       25:51       54:00     2:04:05     3:47:12   11:30     5:01:06
877   Elizabeth Simons       F3539        50/79       37:53     1:11:37     2:27:43     3:59:02   11:30     5:01:14
878   Troy Turley            M5054        58/78       35:38     1:08:41     2:26:33     4:00:17   11:31     5:01:19
879   Rene Gamon             M5559        27/39       34:39     1:07:01     2:22:48     3:56:30   11:32     5:01:50
880   Joel Hanson            M4549        66/83                 1:05:30     2:18:44     3:55:23   11:32     5:01:51
881   Robyn Hanson           F4044        33/48       33:23     1:05:31     2:18:45     3:55:23   11:32     5:01:52
882   Michelle Bautista      F5559         8/20       29:38       57:03     2:02:50     3:37:42   11:32     5:02:11
883   Mark Newman            M6064        13/20                   56:59     2:02:50     3:29:54   11:33     5:02:11
884   Stephanie Mallory      F4549        27/57       35:26     1:07:42     2:23:15     3:56:55   11:33     5:02:13
885   Amy West               PACER        16/22       36:13     1:10:15     2:26:50     4:00:27   11:33     5:02:19
886   Victoria Williams      F4549        28/57                 1:09:37     2:24:56     4:01:21   11:33     5:02:35
887   Andrea Reynolds        F4549        29/57                 1:09:38     2:24:58     4:01:21   11:33     5:02:35
888   Mary Dunz              F2529        46/70       33:23     1:03:46     2:14:59     3:52:05   11:34     5:02:38
889   Harlan Bodensteiner    M3034       97/120       32:16     1:02:01     2:14:16     3:52:07   11:34     5:02:40
890   Megan Dillavou         PACER        17/22       36:14     1:10:17     2:27:05     4:00:50   11:34     5:02:41
891   Jenna Hanson           F2529        47/70                 1:02:56     2:17:16     3:54:53   11:34     5:02:51
892   Nick Hart              M3539       97/113                 1:01:23     2:13:10     3:48:34   11:34     5:02:52
893   John Dietrich          M6064        14/20       36:34     1:09:55     2:26:48     4:01:33   11:34     5:03:03
894   Christian Talley       M4044       75/103                   51:00     1:58:25     3:30:47   11:35     5:03:04
895   Anthony Bautista       M4549        67/83       26:23       51:00     1:58:25     3:38:35   11:35     5:03:06
896   Annie Hester           F3539        51/79       31:42     1:01:06     2:12:04     3:52:23   11:35     5:03:15
897   Michelle Corpora       F3034        55/85       32:57     1:03:52     2:18:12     3:56:05   11:35     5:03:20
898   Cheryl Rich-Ano        F4549        30/57       34:15     1:06:02     2:23:03     4:00:31   11:35     5:03:22
899   Angie Williams         F4044        34/48       31:45     1:01:59     2:16:22     3:56:25   11:35     5:03:22
900   Kelly Ano              M4549        68/83       32:57     1:02:52     2:13:36     3:47:03   11:35     5:03:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Kimberly Turner        F4549        31/57       36:13     1:10:15     2:27:04     4:00:51   11:35     5:03:27
902   Christelle Douillet    F4549        32/57       36:26     1:11:12     2:27:18     4:04:47   11:36     5:03:50
903   Ronda Allen            F4549        33/57       34:15     1:07:11     2:23:51     3:58:16   11:36     5:03:53
904   Jennifer Worthington   F3034        56/85       33:43     1:04:57     2:18:16     3:53:31   11:36     5:03:56
905   Syd Atencio            F1824        48/61       31:55     1:01:07     2:11:58     3:46:37   11:37     5:04:00
906   Brian Burnham          M4044       76/103       34:50     1:06:45     2:20:04     3:57:21   11:38     5:04:45
907   Meredith Burnham       F3539        52/79       34:50     1:06:45     2:20:04     3:57:21   11:38     5:04:45
908   Brad Liles             M5054        59/78       31:12     1:01:30     2:13:15     3:45:49   11:39     5:04:57
909   Annmarie Munn          F3539        53/79                 1:08:25     2:21:17     3:51:55   11:39     5:04:59
910   Carolyn McKune         F2529        48/70                 1:08:37     2:24:44     3:55:39   11:40     5:05:19
911   Jan-Al Robinson        F3539        54/79       33:44     1:05:07     2:22:50     3:59:44   11:40     5:05:22
912   Dave White             M4549        69/83       35:28     1:08:34     2:24:46     3:53:40   11:40     5:05:26
913   Rodney Chai            M2529       90/112       29:05       59:05     2:10:21     3:57:35   11:40     5:05:27
914   Daniel Bugler          M1824        55/69       27:59       55:21     2:02:13     3:49:45   11:40     5:05:31
915   Woods Denny            M3034       98/120                   57:39     2:07:10     3:46:25   11:41     5:05:52
916   Todd Dietz             M4549        70/83       33:21     1:03:44     2:19:50     3:57:32   11:41     5:05:59
917   Christopher Earnshaw   M1824        56/69       30:14       57:53     2:07:28     3:56:42   11:41     5:06:07
918   Nadia Guimont          F3034        57/85       40:11     1:14:23     2:34:53     4:09:01   11:43     5:06:33
919   Jeff Barr              M4044       77/103       29:12       57:17     2:08:19     3:56:06   11:43     5:06:42
920   Meghan Kempf           F2529        49/70       34:05     1:06:24     2:20:06     3:59:28   11:43     5:06:48
921   Cassandra Thompson     F2529        50/70       36:10     1:10:13     2:27:03     4:00:24   11:43     5:06:59
922   Adam Nelson            M3034       99/120       28:48       56:23     2:03:54     3:49:02   11:44     5:07:05
923   Bernadette Young       F1824        49/61       33:10     1:04:45     2:21:18     3:59:41   11:45     5:07:31
924   Anna Myers             F3539        55/79       30:06       59:23     2:16:28     4:01:13   11:45     5:07:42
925   Alicja Grace           F3034        58/85       33:07     1:05:12     2:22:12     4:02:29   11:45     5:07:50
926   Paul Wootton           M4044       78/103       35:28     1:08:34     2:24:27     3:57:21   11:46     5:07:58
927   Scott Lally            M3034      100/120       34:59     1:09:56     2:26:07     4:02:00   11:46     5:08:01
928   Christina Weaver       F3034        59/85       34:59     1:09:57     2:26:07     4:02:00   11:46     5:08:01
929   Peter Henry            M5054        60/78       32:14     1:02:56     2:18:23     3:56:47   11:48     5:08:46
930   Carrie Marcantonio     M4044       79/103       33:22     1:04:21     2:16:43     3:58:03   11:48     5:08:47
931   Matthew Whitis         M5559        28/39       32:37     1:04:52     2:16:34     3:56:16   11:48     5:08:53
932   Chris Gilmore          M3539       98/113       32:37     1:04:53     2:16:35     3:56:17   11:48     5:08:54
933   Christina Hopkins      F2529        51/70                 1:04:02     2:22:43     4:01:07   11:48     5:09:02
934   Katherine Bukolt       F4549        34/57       34:02     1:05:35     2:23:27     4:01:03   11:48     5:09:06
935   Alison Smith           F3539        56/79       33:25     1:04:24     2:16:46     3:58:07   11:49     5:09:24
936   Matthew Williams       M1824        57/69       31:45     1:01:11     2:10:53     3:41:29   11:49     5:09:27
937   Tori Benson            F2529        52/70                 1:07:10     2:19:18     3:48:42   11:49     5:09:28
938   Morgan Dewey           M3539       99/113                   55:25     1:57:44     3:35:04   11:49     5:09:28
939   Michelle Liles         F5054        17/34       34:43     1:09:58     2:24:28     4:02:43   11:49     5:09:30
940   Neil Steinburg         M2529       91/112       36:21     1:09:16     2:25:54     4:02:27   11:49     5:09:32
941   Grant Kuiken           M2529       92/112       23:07       46:26     1:47:36     3:40:56   11:50     5:09:46
942   Colleen Slentz         F2529        53/70       32:06     1:02:22     2:16:51     3:58:42   11:50     5:09:51
943   Arthur Conhartowski    M4044       80/103       36:26     1:10:11     2:26:50     4:03:23   11:50     5:09:56
944   Keaton Knudsen         M1824        58/69       29:47     1:00:01     2:13:50     3:56:33   11:50     5:09:59
945   Samuel Straus          M1824        59/69       30:37     1:00:21     2:16:14     3:53:52   11:50     5:10:02
946   Matthew Adams          M3539      100/113       37:26     1:12:52     2:32:59     4:04:51   11:52     5:10:31
947   Sarah Baldwin          F3034        60/85       28:14       54:49     2:06:37     3:54:05   11:52     5:10:40
948   Luis Orozco            M3034      101/120                   56:55     2:00:14     3:42:17   11:52     5:10:41
949   Garrett Dyer           M1824        60/69       31:47     1:01:37     2:14:45     3:57:30   11:52     5:10:51
950   Chloe Childerston      F17UN          1/3                 1:01:32     2:12:46     3:55:05   11:53     5:10:56
951   Jacob Burns            M17UN          5/5                 1:01:32     2:12:46     3:55:05   11:53     5:10:56
952   Christian Hodges       M5054        61/78       44:10     1:21:54     2:35:27     4:13:08   11:53     5:10:57
953   Emily Fasick           F4549        35/57       33:45     1:06:14     2:24:55     4:04:30   11:53     5:10:59
954   Mary Papreck           F6064          6/8       33:46     1:06:16     2:24:56     4:04:32   11:53     5:11:01
955   Adele Burney           F4549        36/57       34:21     1:05:58     2:20:24     3:57:51   11:53     5:11:10
956   Neatha Snyder          F5054        18/34       33:07     1:04:13     2:23:19     4:01:04   11:53     5:11:11
957   Haley Lowe             F1824        50/61       34:56     1:07:37     2:29:29     4:04:05   11:53     5:11:17
958   Cindy Stevens          F5054        19/34       34:14     1:07:10     2:23:50     4:01:55   11:55     5:11:56
959   Michael Babbitt        M1824        61/69       35:10     1:08:48     2:26:54     3:59:27   11:55     5:11:58
960   Sara Gordon            F3034        61/85       32:07     1:01:44     2:13:20     3:55:06   11:55     5:12:02
961   Carolyn Johnson        F3034        62/85       36:14     1:10:45     2:33:41     4:09:58   11:55     5:12:06
962   Delbert Giese          M6569          5/9       34:37     1:06:27     2:22:22     4:00:49   11:55     5:12:10
963   Owen Stickler          M2529       93/112       35:17     1:07:29     2:19:08     3:56:43   11:56     5:12:20
964   Esteban Huerta         M1824        62/69                   56:54     2:02:58     3:44:34   11:56     5:12:38
965   George Dyer            M5054        62/78       31:47     1:01:36     2:14:38     3:48:44   11:57     5:13:02
966   Aron Johnson           F3539        57/79       36:22     1:10:20     2:31:05     4:08:41   11:58     5:13:21
967   Melissa Mally          F4549        37/57                 1:07:16     2:26:40     4:05:40   11:58     5:13:24
968   Becky Bien             F2529        54/70                 1:10:15     2:26:50     4:03:28   11:58     5:13:31
969   Lisa Grippe            F5054        20/34       32:52     1:04:39     2:21:12     4:04:31   11:59     5:13:53
970   Cole Shipman           M2529       94/112                 1:01:11     2:12:21     3:59:15   12:00     5:13:58
971   Adrianne Zielke        F2529        55/70       35:33     1:08:38     2:28:00     4:08:03   12:00     5:14:06
972   Christian Clavelle     M2529       95/112       34:58     1:09:05     2:26:53     4:06:28   12:00     5:14:07
973   Katelyn Lerfald        F1824        51/61       34:58     1:09:06     2:26:53     4:06:29   12:00     5:14:08
974   Andrew Stueve          M2529       96/112                 1:04:15     2:15:17     3:55:07   12:00     5:14:11
975   Jeannine Lee           F4044        35/48                 1:08:26     2:26:14     4:05:00   12:01     5:14:31
976   Dan Knapp              M4044       81/103       35:41     1:08:44     2:26:35     4:00:19   12:02     5:14:52
977   Carrie Alexander       F3034        63/85       32:55     1:04:28     2:24:13     4:05:20   12:02     5:15:00
978   Nicole Galiette        F4044        36/48       35:55     1:11:24     2:29:40     4:06:08   12:02     5:15:01
979   Jennifer Robinson      F4549        38/57       35:55     1:11:25     2:29:40     4:06:08   12:02     5:15:01
980   Jennifer King          F3034        64/85                 1:03:36     2:14:30     3:56:05   12:02     5:15:07
981   Nate Smith             M4044       82/103       33:28     1:05:42     2:19:48     4:01:52   12:02     5:15:07
982   Carter Austin          M1824        63/69       32:26     1:04:29     2:20:17     4:01:19   12:02     5:15:15
983   Sierra Kensinger       F1824        52/61       32:26     1:04:28     2:20:16     4:01:18   12:02     5:15:15
984   Sarah Franje           F2529        56/70                 1:04:51     2:23:03     4:07:48   12:03     5:15:23
985   Carrie Schupp          F3539        58/79                 1:10:29     2:30:17     4:08:31   12:03     5:15:31
986   Robert Hillyer         M2529       97/112       32:09     1:02:08     2:21:10     4:04:36   12:03     5:15:33
987   Amanda Stewart         F3539        59/79       36:04     1:08:18     2:29:21     4:04:41   12:04     5:15:52
988   Diana Baber            F3034        65/85       36:05     1:08:15     2:29:22     4:04:42   12:04     5:15:52
989   Kourtney Frank         F2529        57/70       39:06     1:14:13     2:32:58     4:07:23   12:04     5:15:59
990   Kimberly Murray        F3034        66/85       36:07     1:10:15     2:27:12     4:02:34   12:05     5:16:17
991   Lisa Elsener           F4549        39/57                 1:05:32     2:23:49     4:05:55   12:06     5:16:36
992   Christina Mejia        F3539        60/79                 1:11:48     2:29:26     4:04:30   12:06     5:16:40
993   Jeff Davis             M4044       83/103                 1:08:36     2:24:54     4:05:14   12:06     5:16:41
994   Tom Moore              PACER        18/22       39:09     1:15:05     2:42:06     4:15:04   12:06     5:16:47
995   Elizabeth Barker       F4044        37/48                 1:06:20     2:28:40     4:09:26   12:06     5:16:52
996   Melissa Kindle         F3539        61/79                 1:05:37     2:21:04     4:04:46   12:07     5:17:11
997   Debbie Haynes          F5559         9/20       33:47     1:07:03     2:28:46     4:11:12   12:08     5:17:35
998   Helen Kuttes           F5559        10/20                 1:10:22     2:27:17     4:07:24   12:08     5:17:38
999   Toxie Burriss          M5054        63/78                 1:11:49     2:35:48     4:13:30   12:08     5:17:44
1000  Jody Burriss           F4044        38/48                 1:11:50     2:35:49     4:13:31   12:08     5:17:45
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1001  Ken Beal               M4044       84/103       35:16     1:14:32     2:36:54     4:13:35   12:09     5:18:00
1002  Robert Gereau          M4549        71/83                 1:07:29     2:26:05     4:05:37   12:09     5:18:04
1003  Kiley Zwick            F1824        53/61       33:23     1:05:15     2:23:46     4:05:46   12:09     5:18:18
1004  Ryan King              M3034      102/120       34:28     1:08:26     2:20:07     3:55:25   12:10     5:18:24
1005  Pamela Davis           F4044        39/48       31:44     1:01:59     2:15:43     3:56:24   12:11     5:18:50
1006  Christopher Beier      M2529       98/112       32:42     1:04:45     2:18:35     3:56:59   12:11     5:19:03
1007  Alexander Smith        M2529       99/112       30:34       58:35     2:08:08     3:54:27   12:11     5:19:08
1008  Colin Smith            M3034      103/120       30:34       58:35     2:08:08     3:54:27   12:11     5:19:09
1009  Khannah Baxter         F3034        67/85       31:30     1:00:45     2:20:03     4:03:20   12:11     5:19:09
1010  Bailey Sosa            F1824        54/61       33:24     1:03:46     2:16:58     3:57:15   12:12     5:19:19
1011  Sandy Stover           F4549        40/57       35:33     1:08:47     2:25:12     3:59:37   12:12     5:19:20
1012  Megan Sweeney          F2529        58/70       36:56     1:08:33     2:29:01     4:10:34   12:12     5:19:35
1013  Rafael Neri            M2529      100/112       36:05     1:10:36     2:27:05     4:07:39   12:12     5:19:39
1014  Elyssa Driskell        F2529        59/70       34:16     1:07:16     2:21:31     3:53:55   12:13     5:19:41
1015  Steve Spear            M5054        64/78                 1:07:12     2:22:45     4:08:41   12:13     5:19:42
1016  Merle Mees             M5559        29/39       34:14     1:07:13     2:22:46     4:08:42   12:13     5:19:43
1017  Edith Cabrera          F4044        40/48       37:29     1:12:40     2:34:31     4:13:31   12:13     5:20:03
1018  Nancy Wentink          F6064          7/8       38:13     1:14:39     2:38:29     4:15:13   12:14     5:20:20
1019  Nichole Clarke         F3034        68/85                 1:10:25     2:33:48     4:14:24   12:15     5:20:34
1020  Rachel Quill           F5054        21/34       38:17     1:14:14     2:41:16     4:14:15   12:15     5:20:49
1021  Sean Lester            M3034      104/120       36:59     1:10:42     2:33:37     4:10:37   12:15     5:20:54
1022  Christopher Wade       M4549        72/83       28:03       55:04     2:02:16     3:53:13   12:16     5:21:09
1023  Kenneth Thomas         M5559        30/39                 1:09:35     2:31:44     4:11:33   12:16     5:21:16
1024  Alan Brooks            M4549        73/83                 1:07:38     2:22:50     4:00:52   12:16     5:21:21
1025  Debbie Bartlow         F5559        11/20       34:42     1:10:28     2:27:31     4:11:27   12:17     5:21:48
1026  Laurie Huffman         F5054        22/34       34:42     1:10:28     2:27:32     4:11:45   12:17     5:21:49
1027  James Grindeland       M5559        31/39       37:27     1:12:19     2:29:59     4:10:18   12:18     5:22:01
1028  Tim Hossler            M4549        74/83       32:52     1:02:45     2:15:21     3:57:24   12:18     5:22:06
1029  Janet Taylor           F5054        23/34       32:57     1:03:22     2:20:04     4:06:18   12:18     5:22:06
1030  Kendra Bealmear        F5559        12/20       32:57     1:03:22     2:20:03     4:06:11   12:18     5:22:06
1031  Leslie Young           F2529        60/70       36:11     1:10:14     2:26:49     4:04:05   12:18     5:22:14
1032  Kevin Fryer            M3034      105/120       31:39     1:01:39     2:15:35     4:03:27   12:19     5:22:25
1033  Kate McKenna           F3034        69/85       39:42     1:17:27     2:42:31     4:20:34   12:19     5:22:36
1034  Breanna Waldrup        F3034        70/85                 1:08:31     2:28:26     4:08:21   12:20     5:22:47
1035  Andrew Olsen           M3034      106/120                 1:08:32     2:28:27     4:08:21   12:20     5:22:47
1036  Garth Smith            M7074          1/2       33:58     1:06:12     2:22:59     4:08:50   12:21     5:23:34
1037  Toby Thomsen           M3539      101/113       37:03     1:11:44     2:29:16     4:12:17   12:22     5:23:44
1038  Sara Hisle             F2529        61/70                 1:12:40     2:34:31     4:15:05   12:23     5:24:17
1039  George Meier           M4044       85/103       36:19     1:10:57     2:31:43     4:10:52   12:24     5:24:27
1040  Jacquelyn Burkhimer    F2529        62/70       31:34     1:03:02     2:26:41     4:15:53   12:24     5:24:33
1041  Josh Pope              M4044       86/103       34:50     1:08:09     2:28:07     4:13:36   12:25     5:24:54
1042  Karen Yoakum           F6064          8/8       34:22     1:06:25     2:27:23     4:11:45   12:25     5:24:55
1043  Connor Crist           M1824        64/69       35:00     1:10:33     2:29:28     4:13:45   12:26     5:25:24
1044  Tracy Anderson         F4044        41/48       34:13     1:07:35     2:31:36     4:17:27   12:26     5:25:24
1045  Dave Bell              M5054        65/78       36:56     1:12:42     2:34:51     4:15:24   12:26     5:25:29
1046  Kristin Vaughn         F3539        62/79       35:20     1:08:47     2:30:52     4:15:28   12:26     5:25:30
1047  Jim Para-Cremer        M4549        75/83       37:16     1:11:09     2:27:01     4:05:56   12:27     5:25:52
1048  Scott Donaldson        M3539      102/113       33:15     1:03:47     2:22:46     4:11:56   12:27     5:25:55
1049  Taylor Kolbus          M1824        65/69       30:36     1:00:11     2:16:25     4:04:05   12:27     5:26:06
1050  Tara Tubbesing         F3034        71/85       33:47     1:05:51     2:25:23     4:08:07   12:28     5:26:18
1051  Heather Vaughn         F3034        72/85       35:50     1:08:57     2:31:24     4:12:24   12:28     5:26:22
1052  Jonathan Davidson      PACER        19/22       37:30     1:12:41     2:34:32     4:16:17   12:29     5:26:53
1053  Tracy Meints           F5559        13/20       39:35     1:17:45     2:43:39     4:21:46   12:29     5:26:53
1054  Derek Reyes            M2529      101/112       31:01     1:01:10     2:09:45     4:04:13   12:29     5:26:55
1055  Marsha Lafave          F5054        24/34       34:42     1:10:28     2:27:32     4:11:29   12:29     5:27:02
1056  Ernest Burrous         M3539      103/113       33:03     1:04:55     2:23:56     4:15:40   12:31     5:27:33
1057  Pam Rogers             F5559        14/20       34:56     1:08:35     2:29:22     4:12:38   12:31     5:27:47
1058  Debbie Vochatzer       F5054        25/34       34:27     1:07:11     2:24:54     4:08:59   12:31     5:27:49
1059  Lindsey Kreske         F3034        73/85       38:20     1:14:41     2:40:10     4:21:11   12:31     5:27:52
1060  Joseph Kendall         M3034      107/120                 1:04:34     2:22:55     4:10:08   12:32     5:28:00
1061  Tammy Hambleton        F5054        26/34       37:48     1:11:47     2:34:37     4:17:02   12:32     5:28:10
1062  Paula Bolz             F5054        27/34       37:49     1:11:47     2:34:38     4:17:03   12:32     5:28:10
1063  Carrie Vanschoiack     F3539        63/79       31:48     1:04:55     2:30:06     4:17:51   12:32     5:28:11
1064  Kristen Davis          F2529        63/70                 1:03:21     2:26:36     4:17:10   12:33     5:28:28
1065  Courtney Alsup         F3539        64/79       35:50     1:09:46     2:29:16     4:13:13   12:33     5:28:29
1066  David Jones            M5054        66/78       36:32     1:10:19     2:30:50     4:14:01   12:34     5:28:59
1067  Wesley Wareham         M4044       87/103       34:16     1:07:27     2:27:09     4:11:47   12:34     5:29:08
1068  Tracy Mueller          F4044        42/48                 1:10:13     2:28:27     4:16:50   12:36     5:29:42
1069  Stacey Gershwin        F4044        43/48                 1:10:13     2:28:27     4:16:51   12:36     5:29:42
1070  Quinna Lehr            F4549        41/57       38:59     1:14:59     2:41:38     4:21:22   12:37     5:30:09
1071  Conley Knudsen         M1824        66/69       35:11     1:09:45     2:26:48     4:12:52   12:37     5:30:19
1072  Sarah Butz             F1824        55/61       33:18     1:03:44     2:24:34     4:17:39   12:37     5:30:27
1073  Rachel Ervin           F1824        56/61       33:17     1:03:43     2:24:33     4:17:39   12:37     5:30:27
1074  Holly Bonenberger      F1824        57/61       36:32     1:15:10     2:38:31     4:21:06   12:38     5:30:55
1075  John Moeller           M5054        67/78       37:32     1:13:59     2:40:22     4:25:03   12:40     5:31:38
1076  Vemana Goutham Sotala  M3034      108/120                 1:08:56     2:30:35     4:16:36   12:42     5:32:33
1077  Jessica Harrison       F3034        74/85       38:55     1:16:02     2:41:27     4:21:38   12:42     5:32:35
1078  Gilberto Sosa          M5054        68/78       35:40     1:08:54     2:33:56     4:21:28   12:43     5:32:48
1079  Angie Darby            F4549        42/57                 1:16:11     2:37:09     4:20:12   12:43     5:33:05
1080  Camille Houghton       F4549        43/57       36:06     1:11:33     2:39:13     4:22:43   12:44     5:33:29
1081  Tamara Chambers        F4549        44/57       40:14     1:18:01     2:43:07     4:25:35   12:44     5:33:37
1082  Tyler Cleveland        M3034      109/120       32:39     1:02:54     2:31:06     4:27:05   12:45     5:33:46
1083  Ryan McGill            M4549        76/83       40:14     1:18:00     2:43:05     4:25:37   12:45     5:33:52
1084  Katrina Jones          PACER        20/22       40:14     1:17:59     2:43:04     4:25:30   12:45     5:33:52
1085  Dale Gustafson         M5054        69/78       39:43     1:18:43     2:41:26     4:25:31   12:45     5:33:56
1086  Jonus Gerrits          M4549        77/83       31:50     1:05:47     2:32:26     4:21:28   12:46     5:34:27
1087  Jamie Panjada          F3539        65/79       33:28     1:06:18     2:28:09     4:19:22   12:48     5:35:02
1088  Heidi Morris           F2529        64/70                 1:08:32     2:24:48     4:11:14   12:49     5:35:28
1089  Emily Morris           F3034        75/85                 1:08:32     2:24:49     4:11:14   12:49     5:35:29
1090  Mark Allen             M4044       88/103       33:26     1:03:38     2:19:26     4:19:56   12:49     5:35:37
1091  Dana Mathews           F3539        66/79       36:07     1:11:50     2:40:34     4:26:01   12:49     5:35:45
1092  John King              M2529      102/112                 1:03:36     2:20:23     4:14:38   12:50     5:36:04
1093  Maria Mendoza          F3539        67/79       34:45     1:10:15     2:35:54     4:15:02   12:51     5:36:25
1094  Boris Tannenbaum       M6064        15/20                 1:11:40     2:33:30     4:22:22   12:51     5:36:34
1095  Diane Wilhelm          F5054        28/34                 1:11:10     2:33:41     4:20:59   12:52     5:36:43
1096  Danny McElwain         M5559        32/39       39:30     1:15:29     2:38:21     4:27:29   12:52     5:36:44
1097  Andy Pitts             M3034      110/120                 1:09:17     2:32:40     4:20:59   12:52     5:36:45
1098  Luis Benavides         M2529      103/112       39:32     1:15:30     2:38:21     4:27:30   12:52     5:36:46
1099  Karina Duarte          F3539        68/79       34:45     1:10:15     2:36:00     4:15:02   12:52     5:37:05
1100  Gary Harshman          M5054        70/78                 1:04:37     2:26:40     4:20:02   12:53     5:37:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Francisco Torres       M5559        33/39       29:13       55:54     2:05:14     3:57:06   12:53     5:37:10
1102  Anna Crusha            F3539        69/79       37:18     1:12:27     2:34:18     4:17:18   12:53     5:37:19
1103  Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074          1/2       37:33     1:10:57     2:33:40     4:21:10   12:53     5:37:20
1104  Thomas Jones           M6064        16/20       39:12     1:17:27     2:43:52     4:25:56   12:54     5:37:35
1105  David Willett          M5054        71/78       27:47       55:02     2:06:20     3:53:11   12:54     5:37:42
1106  Leah Houtz             F3034        76/85       37:25     1:12:36     2:34:28     4:16:11   12:55     5:38:07
1107  Samantha Lewie         F1824        58/61       35:51     1:08:58     2:31:31     4:25:09   12:55     5:38:11
1108  Gunawan Yuwono         M4549        78/83       35:52     1:09:14     2:24:41     4:20:55   12:55     5:38:23
1109  Heather Adams          F3539        70/79       34:27     1:08:27     2:26:12     4:19:05   12:56     5:38:29
1110  Jamie Scheer           M4044       89/103       38:54     1:16:01     2:43:55     4:30:09   12:56     5:38:41
1111  Katherine Littlejohn   F3539        71/79       38:56     1:16:02     2:43:57     4:30:10   12:56     5:38:43
1112  Michelle Brooks        F5054        29/34       35:51     1:12:54     2:40:54     4:27:20   12:56     5:38:44
1113  Becky Carnnahan        F4549        45/57       31:13     1:01:15     2:26:58     4:18:08   12:57     5:38:54
1114  Brian Hubbard          M4549        79/83       36:06     1:09:52     2:32:36     4:22:31   12:57     5:39:05
1115  Ted Meeks              M5559        34/39       36:45     1:13:08     2:35:29     4:20:20   12:57     5:39:06
1116  Chris Summers          M3539      104/113       36:45     1:13:07     2:35:28     4:20:21   12:57     5:39:06
1117  Candy Meza             F2529        65/70       32:54     1:03:23     2:20:20     4:14:31   12:57     5:39:18
1118  Kathy Pride            F5559        15/20                 1:18:59     2:42:44     4:20:13   12:58     5:39:19
1119  Annie Frisbie          F1824        59/61       37:49     1:14:56     2:40:09     4:30:30   12:58     5:39:24
1120  Michael Fields         M4549        80/83       34:28     1:08:28     2:27:55     4:22:15   12:59     5:39:54
1121  Ryan Shields           M4044       90/103       33:07     1:04:06     2:18:40     4:05:13   12:59     5:39:57
1122  Jessa Swearingen       F2529        66/70                 1:03:31     2:25:30     4:18:14   13:00     5:40:20
1123  Duane Sidney           M5054        72/78       36:12     1:10:34     2:36:16     4:25:41   13:00     5:40:30
1124  Melissa Mendiola       F3034        77/85                 1:19:05     2:48:00     4:36:52   13:01     5:40:50
1125  Alex Ellison           M2529      104/112       31:39       58:57     2:08:37     4:07:00   13:01     5:40:57
1126  Teresa Shelton         F3539        72/79       41:53     1:19:07     2:48:01     4:36:54   13:02     5:41:09
1127  Jennifer Judd          F4549        46/57                 1:18:51     2:42:45     4:20:16   13:03     5:41:44
1128  Les Martisko           M7074          2/2       36:23     1:11:13     2:36:22     4:28:01   13:05     5:42:25
1129  Andrea Beach           F3539        73/79                 1:09:31     2:31:29     4:26:23   13:05     5:42:46
1130  Nichole Page           M4044       91/103       38:54     1:16:01     2:43:56     4:30:09   13:05     5:42:46
1131  Travis Oakes           M2529      105/112       33:29     1:03:52     2:17:38     4:24:02   13:06     5:43:03
1132  Belle Snyder           F17UN          2/3       36:31     1:15:00     2:39:17     4:24:46   13:07     5:43:18
1133  Elizabeth Snyder       F17UN          3/3       36:32     1:15:02     2:39:18     4:24:47   13:07     5:43:20
1134  Jonathan Bogaard       M2529      106/112       33:12     1:03:01     2:23:37     4:21:43   13:07     5:43:21
1135  Robert Martinez        M2529      107/112       37:26     1:12:35     2:34:27     4:23:26   13:07     5:43:22
1136  Nathan Prichard        M3034      111/120       35:26     1:08:35     2:30:05     4:27:14   13:07     5:43:24
1137  Sarah Prichard         F2529        67/70       35:26     1:08:35     2:30:07     4:27:15   13:07     5:43:25
1138  Daniel Edwards         M2529      108/112                 1:04:16     2:23:07     4:19:51   13:07     5:43:29
1139  Krista Johnson         F3034        78/85       30:19     1:00:29     2:23:50     4:23:45   13:08     5:43:40
1140  Rick Roeber            M6064        17/20       36:19     1:11:30     2:35:35     4:18:26   13:08     5:43:42
1141  Alec Kremske           M4549        81/83                 1:17:32     2:39:34     4:25:17   13:08     5:44:02
1142  Matthew Panjada        M3034      112/120       35:20     1:06:58     2:23:50     4:23:57   13:09     5:44:15
1143  Rebecca Kerley         F4044        44/48       39:43     1:17:29     2:42:48     4:26:54   13:09     5:44:21
1144  Christine Strelluf     F3539        74/79       35:27     1:10:37     2:34:00     4:26:29   13:10     5:44:38
1145  Andrew Pyle            M3034      113/120       32:39     1:02:54     2:14:57     4:11:31   13:10     5:44:55
1146  Ben Poole              M3539      105/113                 1:08:10     2:26:10     4:24:17   13:11     5:45:21
1147  Justin Pratt           M3539      106/113       32:14     1:01:40     2:26:03     4:25:46   13:12     5:45:27
1148  David Eikenbary        M6064        18/20       37:31     1:12:41     2:34:33     4:20:53   13:12     5:45:50
1149  Eric Wittman           M2529      109/112       36:05     1:08:59     2:35:22     4:29:07   13:13     5:46:06
1150  Angela Tate            F4044        45/48                 1:13:31     2:40:45     4:29:41   13:13     5:46:12
1151  Marilynn Hoskisson     F3034        79/85       37:28     1:12:22     2:37:18     4:27:59   13:14     5:46:31
1152  Jennifer Helm          F3539        75/79       37:25     1:16:10     2:44:13     4:33:05   13:14     5:46:39
1153  Chau Smith             F6569          1/3       37:33     1:11:10     2:41:12     4:28:19   13:15     5:46:51
1154  Venkat Manda           M5054        73/78       32:59     1:08:55     2:38:32     4:30:55   13:15     5:46:56
1155  Nicole Wilke           F1824        60/61       39:33     1:17:37     2:43:38     4:29:24   13:15     5:47:01
1156  Blaise Simecek         M1824        67/69       39:34     1:17:38     2:43:39     4:29:24   13:15     5:47:01
1157  Prissy Lemay           F4549        47/57                 1:08:38     2:24:49     4:10:16   13:15     5:47:05
1158  Paul Panjada           M3034      114/120                 1:03:19     2:26:42     4:27:19   13:17     5:47:37
1159  Eddie Grier            M6569          6/9       35:15     1:07:43     2:26:36     4:18:07   13:17     5:47:43
1160  Clay Webster           M2529      110/112       32:07     1:01:29     2:23:32     4:25:51   13:17     5:47:43
1161  Crystal Caicedo        F3034        80/85                 1:04:53     2:25:20     4:21:19   13:17     5:47:53
1162  Micah Hawkinson        M3034      115/120       40:12     1:17:58     2:43:00     4:25:29   13:18     5:48:16
1163  Dale Flory             M4044       92/103                 1:11:45     2:38:41     4:30:26   13:18     5:48:25
1164  Kirsten Flory          F4044        46/48                 1:11:46     2:38:43     4:30:29   13:18     5:48:25
1165  Bryan Sexton           M3539      107/113       34:44     1:07:34     2:32:40     4:26:03   13:19     5:48:30
1166  Dawn Prehn             F4549        48/57       35:56     1:10:11     2:30:28     4:25:12   13:19     5:48:51
1167  Lisa Beardsley         F4549        49/57       35:57     1:10:12     2:30:44     4:25:11   13:19     5:48:52
1168  Alissa Reiter          F3539        76/79                 1:08:07     2:37:42     4:32:53   13:20     5:49:00
1169  Jordan Brenn           M1824        68/69                 1:08:23     2:28:48     4:24:42   13:21     5:49:35
1170  Vincent Hodge          M4549        82/83                 1:13:15     2:46:17     4:35:53   13:21     5:49:37
1171  Dawn Mundy             F5054        30/34       38:54     1:15:03     2:43:19     4:37:01   13:21     5:49:43
1172  Caleb Smagacz          M3034      116/120       38:14     1:19:07     2:47:15     4:40:25   13:23     5:50:27
1173  Chris Dull             M4044       93/103                 1:19:07     2:47:14     4:40:24   13:23     5:50:27
1174  Blake Adams            M2529      111/112       31:39     1:01:41     2:25:03     4:32:10   13:23     5:50:28
1175  Greg Deveau            M5054        74/78                 1:20:00     2:48:30     4:37:32   13:23     5:50:29
1176  Wesley Cameron         M4044       94/103       40:09     1:16:30     2:41:25     4:29:20   13:23     5:50:32
1177  Steve Snyder           M4044       95/103       36:31     1:15:01     2:39:17     4:24:46   13:23     5:50:36
1178  Lauren Renschler       F1824        61/61       31:35     1:00:37     2:08:45     4:29:58   13:24     5:50:44
1179  George Roberts         M5054        75/78                 1:19:20     2:48:29     4:37:32   13:24     5:50:55
1180  Kristy Roberts         F4549        50/57       41:47     1:19:21     2:48:29     4:37:32   13:24     5:50:55
1181  Cynthia Stapp          PACER        21/22                 1:19:07     2:48:30     4:37:32   13:24     5:51:01
1182  Halbert Walston        M4044       96/103       40:10     1:14:23     2:39:02     4:32:07   13:24     5:51:03
1183  Bill Beardall          M6064        19/20       40:45     1:19:33     2:47:26     4:34:50   13:27     5:52:16
1184  Theresa Bowser         F5054        31/34       38:39     1:15:25     2:45:05     4:36:55   13:28     5:52:32
1185  Jessica Reed-Shultz    F2529        68/70       35:46     1:09:44     2:37:41     4:33:37   13:28     5:52:33
1186  Carol Goslin           F7074          2/2                 1:18:52     2:48:20     4:39:42   13:28     5:52:37
1187  Monica Marcolino       F3034        81/85       38:38     1:15:24     2:45:04     4:36:36   13:28     5:52:38
1188  Jeanne Vickers         F4549        51/57       36:12     1:10:15     2:35:44     4:28:54   13:29     5:53:10
1189  Loren Irwin            M6064        20/20       32:10     1:01:37     2:23:55     4:29:05   13:29     5:53:12
1190  Patty Fuller           F5559        16/20       40:13     1:16:07     2:45:45     4:39:11   13:31     5:53:56
1191  Roger Hauge            M80UP          1/1       37:47     1:14:33     2:44:56     4:37:31   13:32     5:54:24
1192  Chris Peck             M4044       97/103                 1:19:02     2:43:36     4:37:42   13:32     5:54:25
1193  Elle Steadman          F3034        82/85       33:39     1:07:12     2:37:18     4:33:29   13:32     5:54:28
1194  Sheila Diefenbach      F5559        17/20       35:34     1:13:33     2:35:12     4:33:31   13:33     5:54:46
1195  Danny Jackson          M5559        35/39       41:51     1:18:26     2:44:20     4:36:02   13:33     5:54:54
1196  Anthony Villanueva     M3539      108/113       36:21     1:10:57     2:40:23     4:38:24   13:34     5:55:16
1197  Dana F Smith           F6569          2/3       40:46     1:19:46     2:50:53     4:41:38   13:34     5:55:23
1198  Sueann Sandel          PACER        22/22       41:46     1:19:48     2:50:43     4:39:35   13:36     5:56:14
1199  Timothy Horn           M3539      109/113                 1:17:57     2:43:08     4:29:14   13:37     5:56:39
1200  Don Wilkinson          M6569          7/9       35:12     1:09:10     2:28:53     4:25:08   13:38     5:56:50

Generated January 10, 2026 at 3:59 PM 12/13



2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Sheila Davis           F4044        47/48       40:13     1:18:00     2:43:04     4:29:14   13:38     5:56:50
1202  John Manker            M3539      110/113                 1:05:16     2:30:45     4:32:51   13:40     5:58:03
1203  Ted Marrs              M5559        36/39       38:17     1:14:41     2:50:10     4:41:19   13:41     5:58:11
1204  Alex Terwilliger       M3034      117/120       35:21     1:08:47     2:37:11     4:36:35   13:41     5:58:19
1205  Dennis Mayberry        M5559        37/39                 1:04:32     2:25:32     4:48:11   13:41     5:58:19
1206  Angela Pritchett       F5054        32/34                 1:04:33     2:25:33     4:48:12   13:41     5:58:20
1207  Rebecca Maggio         F3539        77/79       37:29     1:12:40     2:36:45     4:42:50   13:43     5:59:10
1208  Kyle Jones             M3034      118/120       35:51     1:09:43     2:32:23     4:28:49   13:45     5:59:50
1209  Joyce Eckelberry       F5054        33/34       33:49     1:10:14     2:36:27     4:39:00   13:45     5:59:59
1210  Jeff Eckelberry        M5054        76/78       33:49     1:10:14     2:36:28     4:39:00   13:45     6:00:00
1211  James Harmon           M5559        38/39       39:05     1:16:08     2:42:45     4:42:08   13:48     6:01:21
1212  D-Bone Greene          M4044       98/103                 1:10:54     2:43:21     4:42:14   13:48     6:01:31
1213  Krysten McNutt         F2529        69/70                 1:18:25     2:43:19     4:41:11   13:49     6:02:00
1214  Esteban Ponce          M4044       99/103                 1:11:05     2:42:36     4:41:53   13:52     6:03:02
1215  Johnna Van Veen        F4549        52/57       42:39     1:25:05     2:58:24     4:48:46   13:53     6:03:23
1216  Kay Cervetti           F5559        18/20       34:29     1:09:05     2:40:53     4:42:20   13:55     6:04:18
1217  Cody Jones             M3539      111/113                 1:21:20     2:54:09     4:49:28   14:00     6:06:37
1218  Linda Canning          F5054        34/34                 1:17:45     2:54:07     4:50:46   14:01     6:06:58
1219  Zachary Mock           M1824        69/69       27:50       54:27                 4:47:06   14:02     6:07:35
1220  Stephen Hare           M5559        39/39       33:39     1:04:14     2:24:51     4:21:50   14:03     6:07:51
1221  Grace Fong             F4549        53/57       38:50     1:20:08     2:54:32     4:51:12   14:09     6:10:32
1222  Sahith Pottipadu       M2529      112/112       38:47     1:14:40     2:44:23     4:47:16   14:13     6:12:21
1223  Chris Cowan            M3539      112/113       39:22     1:18:45     2:47:56     4:48:41   14:13     6:12:23
1224  Sarah Cowan            F3034        83/85       39:23     1:18:46     2:47:57     4:48:42   14:13     6:12:23
1225  Bradford Meints        M6569          8/9       42:58     1:24:37     3:00:13     4:53:11   14:19     6:14:54
1226  Michael Brown          M3034      119/120       41:27     1:20:13     2:51:38     4:55:38   14:23     6:16:35
1227  Linda Busch            F5559        19/20       37:31     1:13:13     2:47:41     4:48:34   14:23     6:16:36
1228  Chris Francik          M4044      100/103       40:12     1:18:00     2:45:47     4:45:06   14:24     6:17:00
1229  Sarah Presley          F3034        84/85       38:59     1:16:11     2:56:04     5:03:27   14:28     6:18:54
1230  Patricia Baker         F5559        20/20       40:14     1:18:00     2:49:13     4:54:56   14:31     6:20:11
1231  Lawrence Puku          M5054        77/78       36:34     1:11:01     2:34:34     4:43:50   14:36     6:22:25
1232  Jami Davis             M4549        83/83       41:53     1:19:13     2:52:59     4:56:38   14:41     6:24:28
1233  Derek White            M5054        78/78       32:31     1:04:29     2:30:16     4:41:23   14:43     6:25:16
1234  Kerrie Greenfelder     F3539        78/79       39:49     1:18:46     2:56:18     5:03:42   14:44     6:25:53
1235  Jarron Tilghman        M3539      113/113                 1:13:59     2:38:06     4:43:23   14:47     6:27:16
1236  Michael Wheeler        M6569          9/9                 1:08:32     2:34:24     4:54:29   15:12     6:38:09
1237  Adam Hamblin           M4044      101/103       42:37     1:20:07     2:57:38     5:14:42   15:33     6:47:24
1238  Shelby Halligan        F2529        70/70       42:37     1:20:07     2:57:38     5:15:57   15:33     6:47:24
1239  Justin Moore           M4044      102/103       39:33     1:18:09     2:48:29     4:58:50   15:34     6:47:29
1240  Pebble Grier           F4549        54/57                 1:14:58     2:56:15     5:17:40   15:54     6:56:12
1241  Patricia Williams      F4549        55/57       41:01     1:19:23     3:00:22     5:05:58   16:04     7:00:38
1242  Darla Shipley          F4044        48/48       42:02     1:20:53     3:02:54     5:10:57   16:04     7:00:57
1243  Rebecca Warner         F4549        56/57       42:49     1:21:54     3:01:46     5:04:58   16:05     7:01:06
1244  Jennifer Boaz          F3539        79/79       39:12     1:18:16     2:59:02     5:21:28   16:11     7:03:56
1245  Stephen Hunter         M3034      120/120       41:27     1:18:59     2:54:35     4:58:27   16:15     7:05:32
1246  Amanda Phillips        F3034        85/85                 1:18:50     2:53:49     4:59:10   16:17     7:06:14
1247  Linda C. Hough         F6569          3/3       46:05     1:30:06     3:18:13     5:31:30   16:31     7:12:25
1248  Rob Barr               M4044      103/103       40:49     1:21:28     3:08:49               16:31     7:12:43
1249  Danellie Wilson        F4549        57/57       40:44     1:18:50     3:05:39     5:32:02   16:32     7:12:46
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